Date
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-1}
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May~11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11

In

742
7:42
7:42
742
742
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:10
3:10
8:19
8:10
§:10
810
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
&:20
8:20
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
§:40
8:40

03 Jung, 20 y

1D
50066
3065
5070
5009
5033
5069
5004
5003
4995
4994
4984
4986
3259
4985
4981
5030
5029
5005
3031
5071
5067
4396
5251
5254
5256
3912
4402
4397
3961
3963
4955
4834
4835
4951
4828
4897
3863
3064
3058
2785
2403
2406
2407
2397

Name Cont
Bahadurlal S.A

Virendar S.A
SunitaBai SA
Amraia S.A
Dewki Bhai S.A
Durgabai S.A
Gunishoor S.A
Gudda S.A
chandra kala S.A
Sharma S.A
Dinesh S.A
Sudhaker S.A
Govardhan BY
Kamar S.A
S.arjun S.A
Kishor S.A
Santhosh S.A
Shadu S.A
Dhani Ram S.A
Suresh S.A
Milabai S.A
B Suresh KJ

Udharo Ki

Suddam Kl

Banshi KI

K Jangneath  KJ
N Krushna Kl
Om prasad Kl

Das Ki
Krushna KJ
Damayanthi KJ
Motin Bat NHM
Mahomad Sho NHM
Swarika NHM
Nzhim NFHM
Nilamabr P.K
K Savitri P.K
B Ariun P.K
Vishwanath PK
Arjun PK
Vanandi P K
Veralaxms PK
P.santosh P.K
Kamalama P.K

Type
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
cv
Cly
CIv
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIv
Civ
Cv
CIv
Civ
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Cv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Crv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skill

MH
MA
MH
FH
MH
MEH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
O
HM
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
CO
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH

Certified\by:
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Wage
150
275
150
130
150
150
275
275
130
136
275
275
150
275
360
275
275
275
150
275
150
150
150
275
150
300
300
150
150
275
130
130
275
275
360
150
130
275
275
275
275
130
275
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Bleck Payment Amount
1 A On Alc 150
I A On Ade 275
I A On Alc 150
1A On Ae 130
1 A On A/c 150
i A On Alc 150
1 A On Alc 275
1 A On Afc 275
1 A On Alc 130
1 A On Alc 130
1 A On Alc 275
[ A On Afc 275
i A On Alc 150
1 A On A/c 275
I A On Alc
I A On Alc
1 A On Ale
1 A On Alc
1A On Alc
tA On Alc
1 A On Alc
A On Alc 150
1A On Alc 150
T A On Alc 275
1 A On Ale 130
1 A On Ale 300
I A On Alc 300
1 A On Alc 156
I A On Alc [50
P A On Alc 275
1A On A/ 130
A /ﬁa : 130
1A ° M/W:E 275
1 A 4)6 ork 275
LA b Work 360
1 A “0On Ale 150
I A On Ale 130
1A On Alc 275
A On Alc 275
1 A On Alc 275
A On Al 275

130

275

130

Page 2 of 7
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Date
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-i1
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
Z1-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-1}
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11
27-May-11

.{.)3 June, 2011

D
2368
2396
2631

2402
2781

2372
3056
3949
3916
3915
4401
3921
4956
4400
3923
3918
3863
4395
5312
4648
4649
4650
5313
5277
5276
5152
5279
4195
4233
4568
3828
3685
3678
3688
3521

4456
3825
2347
4186
4190
2604
2107
4576
2071

fiEg.
GREENWOOD ESFATES

BEY ER A —

Name Cont

P Kumar P.K
venkata Ramn  P.K
Govindu PK
Padma PK
Prakash PK
Govindo PK
Vasudev P.K
Kanchan K

Prasad K3

K Vijay kumar K

Saraswati KJ
K Savitri KIJ
Gourak KJ

A Krishna KJ

K Bharati KJ

P Kumar Kl
Laxmi PK
Mini KJ
Akbar NRU
Papui PPL
Mangat Chan  PPL
Kalu Ram PPL
Tespal NRLU
Suresh NRU
Naru Ram NRU
Jitendra kumar PPL
Badal NRU
sarvajaya SNE
B Kavita SNE
Shaker SNE
B Nila SNE
D Srinu SNE
B Ramu SNE
B Jyoti SNE
Ramana SNE

Badramma SNE
D Dasamma SNE

Satama

SNE

madi reddy SNE

shivani
Sirisha
Srinu

Anitha

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

Sahnkerappa  SNE

Type
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Cv
Clv
CIv
CIv
v
v
Civ
CIvV
CTv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Civ
CIv
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIIL.
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill  Wage
cO 300
MH 150
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
MH i50
FH 130
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
MA 300
MA 300
MA 300
MH 175
MA 360
MA 300
HM 300
MA 300
MA 300
FH 165
FH 165
MH 185
MH 185
MH i83
MH i85
FH 163
MH i85
FH 165
FH 165
MH 185
MH 185
FH 165

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:60
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block  Payment Amount

A On Al 300
A On Alc 150
A On Alc 275
A On Alc 130
A On Alc 275
A On Afc 275
A On Ale 275
A On Ade 130
A On Ale 275
A On A/lc 275
A On Alc 130
A On Alc 130
A On Alc 130
A On Alc 150
A On Afc 130
A On Afc 2

A On Ale 130
A On Afc 130
A On Alc 360
A J ork 300
A ’//Jgﬁfﬁﬁgrk C300
At /wmjrk 175
A ¢ OnAlc 300
A On Ale 300
A On Alg 300
A I ork 300
A On A/p 300
A B 165
A Dept” 165
A /::25?6&:% 185
A ¢ Derpt. 185
CA ¥ ) ork i85
CA 7 OnAl i85

Ch ‘///yﬂfiﬁgrk 165
CA .~ Onale .~ 185
CA oi3;>¥v6?;// 165
CA

FH
MH
FI
MH

i
sefiutmitic i = .70 PR

185

On Alc 165
CA On Alc 185
CA On Ale 185
165
165
185
165
185
' -"_Page 3of7
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Date In LEM] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Paym " Amount
27-May-11  9:20 2441 Lakshmilk SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CA Work 165
27-May-11 0:20 2428 Hichaya SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA -~ On Ale 185
27-May-11  9:20 4572 Srinu SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA On Afe {85
27-May-11 9:20 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 I CA On Ale 165
27-May-11  9:20 4017 B Balu SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA On Afc 185
27-May-11  9:24 4801 Mallesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Afc
27-May-11  9:24 3252  Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 A Gn Ale
27-May-11 9:24 5213 K.Rajesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Alc
27-May-11  9:24 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
27-May-11  9:24 5217 MotiRam S.A CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Al
27-May-11  9:24 4987 Karthik S.A CIv MH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
27-May-11  9:24 5241 Shori mangalr BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I A On Adc
27-May-11  9:24 4177  anil knamar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ale
27-May-11  9:24 5240 ShankarSholu BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Afc
27-May-11  9:24 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe
27-May-11  9:24 4198  sunil BEIM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Alc
27-May-11  9:27 4513 Krishnamma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CA (‘W'
27-May-11 927 4430 Vhagya ARK EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA M
27-May-11 927 4431 Mallamma ARK  EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA < ] g
27-May-11  9:27 4428 Arjunaiah ARK  EWK MH 185 18:0¢ 1 CA '/\Q‘K;:k 185
27-May-11 927 4461 Husainamma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 I CA "M 165
27-May-11 927 4466 Narayana ARK  EWK MH 185 18:00 i CA "M 185
27-May-11  9:27 4507 Rangamma ARK  EWK FH 163 18:00 i CA -/.Mmllj 163
27-May-11  9:27 4510 Mayshama ARK  EwWK FH 165 18:00 I CA W 165
27-May-11  9:27 45i5 Bajana ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CA “'/Jo%k 165
27-May-11 927 4518 Chanamima ARKX  EWK FH 165 18:00 I CA --MO ’ 165
27-May-11  9:27 4465 Bhupathaiah ARK  EWK MK 185 18:00 1 CA :y({:k( : 185
27-May-1t 930 3306 Chandraiah RAJ TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ale 175
27-May-11 930 3917 K Srinu KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 273
27-May-11  9:30 3943 Santosh Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 LA On Alc 275
27-May-11 G:30 5300 K.Mahesh RaAl TIL CO 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
27-May-11  9:30 5255 Puriah Sapano K} Clv MH 150 18:00 I A Cn Alc 150
27-May-11 9:30 3253 Munni K CIvV MH 150 18:00 1T A On Afc 130
27-May-11  9:30 5232 Ravi Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
27-May-11  9:3¢ 52350 Mashi KJ CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Alc 275
27-May-11  9:30 5232 P.Rajaiah RAJ TIL MA 300 18:00 I A 300
27-May-11  9:30 4954 Eshwari Kl Cv FH 130 18:00 A 130
27-May-11 9:30 4953 Titama KJ C1v FH 13G 18:00 A 130
27-May-11  9:35 2399 Mchini PK Civ I'H 130 18:00 1A 130
27-May-11  9:35 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Aje 275
27-May-t1 935 2813 Saraswati P.K Cly FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
27-May-11  9:35 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I A . On A/c 130
27-May-11 ~ 9:35 3156 Hemmo PK  Cv FH TR0 130
27-May-11  9:35 2797 Jayaram PK v MH Ef 150

i
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Date In i Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-May-11  9:35 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
27-May-11  9:35 4895 Mahanti P.K cly MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
27-May-11  9:35 4894 Narayana P.K CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
27-May-1t 935 2395 Manjula P CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ade 130
27-May-11  9:35 2405 Laxminarayan PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-May-11 9:35 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
27-May-t1  9:35 3513 Somesar P.K Civ MA 275 1800 I A On Alc 275
27-May-11  9:35 4899 Subhash PK Civ MH 150 1800 1A On Ale 150
27-May-11 9:35 3856 N Ravikumar PK Clv MH i50 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
27-May-1t  9:35 3857 KR Narayan PK Clv MH 150 18:00 T A On A/c 150
27-May-11  9:35 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
27-May-11 940 4464 Chinnamma ARK EWK  FH 165 18:00 1 CA Jop¥ork 165
27-May-11 940 4526 Sumalatha ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 i CA Jop-Work

27-May-11 940 4524 Narsimha ARK  EWK MH [85 18:00 1 CA 3 ork

27-May-11 940 4517 Chandraiah ARK  EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA D/Jabﬁork

27-May-11  9:40 4514 Hashyamma ARK EWK FH 165 18:00 I CA Job-Wor]

27-May-11 940 4511 Erashami ARK  EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA J; or

27-May-1} 9:40 4509 Shankeramma ARK EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CA = Job Work

27-May-11  9:40 4506 Eshwariah ARK  EWK MH 183 18:00 1 CA }0&7\'\{0&:

27-May-11 940 4463 Laxmamma ARK  EWK I'H 165 18:00 I CA Job-Wor

27-May-11  9:40 4462 M. Padma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CA J o)

27-May-11 940 4429 Parvatamma ARK =~ EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA 1o Work

27-May-11  9:40 4426 Shiva ARK  EWK MEL 185 1800 1 CA Work 185
27-May-11 945 4516 Ramaswamy ARK EWK  MH 185 18:00 L cA 7 Tk 185
27-May-11 945 5244 M.Raju PAD  EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA Jol Work 185
27-May-11 945 4425 Alavakumar ARK  EWK CO 300 18:00 I CA Mork 300
27-May-11  9:45 4512 Sundaria ARK  EWK FH 1635 18:00 I CA )d(Work 165
27-May-11 945 4427 Swami ARK  EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA /k)‘(quk 185
27-May-11  9:45 4508 Manyamma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 I CA /ﬂ(Wo ' [65
27-May-11 945 5223 laxman PAD  EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA JobWork 183
27-May-11  2:50 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH [50 1800 1 A On Alg 130
27-May-1t %30 5090 V.D Swami YAD  PLU ML 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
27-May-11  9:50 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 A J ork 275
27-May-11  9:30 5091 K. Venkat YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 P A On Alc 250
27-May-11  9:50 4068 Srinivaserac SCM IV MA 275 18:60 I A /w{Wor 275
27-May-11  $:50 4083 Narayan SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 A & g rk 275
27-May-11  9:50 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A ~ Jo Work 275
27-May-11  9:50 4122 Bagg raji SCM  ClIv MA 275 18:00 1 A JopWork 275
27-May-11  9:50 5311 Siddhy BEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1A "On Afc 300
27-May-il  9:50 3927 Sanjay YAD  PLU MA 250 i8:.00 I A On Alc 250
27-May-11  9:530 5231 K. Baby KBU  TIL Co 306G 18:00 A On A/g 300
27-May-11  9:50 3926 D Vijay YAD  PLU Wkay B K A On Afc 250
27-May-11  9:50 5307 B.Rappa BEE TiL CO ch%‘%g%& Y A On Ale 300
27-May-11  9:30 5309 Siddhu BEE TIL MA & A0 A On Ade 300

Asst. in, Manager
03]une Sl T e | (Audn) L e 7Pagt-;_50f7
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

27-May-11  9:50 5310 Srisailam BEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
27-May-11  10:00 5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
27-May-11  10:00 5103 A Raghu KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
27-May-11  10:00 5106 Kavi Raj KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
27-May-11 10:00 5177 (.Shylesh KDS  PLU MH 150 18:06 A On Ale 150
27-May-11  10:60 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A fthork 250 R
27-May-11  10:00 4960 Mursatin KDS  PLU MH 136G 18:00 1 A Mnrk 150 .
27-May-11  10:00 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc . 300
27-May-11  10:00 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS$ PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
27-May-11  10:05 5199 Narsimha NAR CEN co 300 18:00 I A On Afc 300
27-May-11  10:05 5304  Ashok YO WAT MA 0 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:05 5305 Amit YO WAT MH 0 1800 LA

27-May-11  10:05 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A

27-May-11  10:05 4870 Chittamma KKK  CIv FH 13G 18:00 1 A

27-May-11  10:05 4869 Batkama KKK Civ FH 130 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:05 4850 Gavri KKK  Civ FH 130 18:00 A

27-May-11  10:05 4848 Rambabu KKK CIv MA 275 18:00 1A

27-May-11  10:05 4847 Sekhar KKK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A

27-May-11  10:05 4846 Krishna KKK  CIv co 300 18:00 A

27-May-11  10:10 5198 Suresh RMU ELE MA 250 18:00 1A

27-May-11  13:10 5197 Mahendra RMU ELE MA 250 18:00 A

27-May-11  10:10 5194 Yashing RMU ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A

27-May-11 10:16 5192 N.Ramu RMU  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 A

27-May-11  10:10 5186 Dipak SAD POL MA 225 18:00 i A

27-May-11. 10:10 5184 K.Mahesh SAD POL MA 225 18:00 1 A

27-May-11  10:10 4691 Pradecp VIK PLU MA 250 13:00 1 A

27-May-11  1(:10 5053 Dipu VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:10 5185 N.Sai SAD POL  MA 225 1800 I A

27-May-11  10:10 5056 Gudu VIJK PLU Ma 250 18:0C i A

27-May-11  10:13 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:13 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A

27-May-11 10:13 5316 SK.Shzjamal SKK  TiL MA 300 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:43 5317 sk Igbal SKK  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A

27-May-11  10:13 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH £50 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:13 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1A

27-May-11  10:13 2511 Munaa PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A

27-May-11  10:17 4636 Bhasker VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 A

27-May-11  10:17 4408 T Laddu VLR PAIT MA 225 18:00 1A

27-May-11  10:17 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:17 4270 Brahma chary A.R CAR MA 250 18:00 I A

27-May-11  10:17 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A

27-May-11 1030 5063 GSrinivas  SRI ELE  Cff — m v

27-May-11  10:30 5073 Vishweshwar SRI ELE
27-May-11  10:30 5092 Shiva Yaday  SRI

mmmgma(/“ - Moman, A0 CLI1 N | N
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Date In 1>

Name

27-May-11  10:30 5118 Sravan
27-May-11  18:00 4179 giri babu
27-May-il  18:00 4180 Jhanger
27-May-11  18:00 5034 Akash

27-May-11  18:00 4497 Shaakaraiah

03.5'1,{{5,“20%
h
Certified\by:

Project Managar Znac
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Cont
SRI
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN

Type
ELE
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL

Skiil
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH

Wage Out
160 18:00
250 22:00
250 22:00
150 22:00
150 22:00

Attn tock
0.? A
035 A

0.3} A

Payment
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Aflc

Amount
0

125

125

75

75

 Page7of7
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 26-May~1  To Date: 26/5/11

~——

Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-May-11 6:(}0l2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 l.?) A ~J0b Work 2718
26-May-11 600 4191 marvappa ~ SNE  EWK  MH 185 18:00 15t A Mur 277.5
26-May-11  6:00 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1.5% A /utho 247.5
26-May-11  6:00 2426 Ramji SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 ]3 A Worl 277.5
26-May-tl 600 4186 madi reddy SNE EWK M 185 18:00 1.3 A Wo;‘ 277.3
26-May-11 - 6:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK 'H tes 18:00 li) A “) orlf 2475
26-May-11 6:00 4017 B Balu SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 L. \ A 2775
26-May-11  6:00 2420 murali SNE EWIK MH 185 18:00 1.3 A 2715
26-May-11  6:00 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 L5 A 277.5
20-May-11 6:00 2436 Padma SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1.3 A 247.5
26-May-11 6:00 2429 Mukhya Lachi SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1.3 A 2775
26-May-11 6:00 4568 Shaker SNE  EWK  MH {85 18:00 14 a7 1 2775
26-May-1] 6:00 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 ].ﬁA " Work\ 277.5
26-May-11  6:00 2079 Srinu SNE EWK MH i85 18:00 1. C Dept. .~ 2775
26-May-1] 6:00 4452  Thirupathi SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1.5 M@rk/ 2715
26-May-1] 6:05 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I A 4 ) -
26-May-1] 6:05 5250 Mashi KIJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A
26-May-11] 6:05 5232 Ravi Kl cry MH 150 18:0G I A
26-May-11 6:65 5253 Munni IKJ Clv MH 150 18:0¢ I A
26-May-11] 6:G65 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
26-May-11  6:065 5255 Puriah Sapano Kl cry MH 150 18:00 1A
26-May-11 6:15 ESQE}, Yakuv Swami  BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 I3 A
26-May-11 6:15 4387 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 1800 L5 A
26-May-11  6:15 4599 Kanakatah BSP CEN MA 200 18:.06 I? A
26-May-11  6:15 4398 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 l.j A
26-May-1t  6:15 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 L9 A
26-May-11 6:15 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 1800 L3 A
26-May-11  6:15 4389 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.j A
26-May-11] 6:15 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:06 L3 A
26-May-11 6:15 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 19 A
26-May-11 6:40 4751 Govinda Vi CIvV FH 130 18:00 P A
26-May-11 640 4750 Kalyani VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A
26-May-11 6:40 3691 Flem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 A
20-May-11 640 3960 Vhemesh VM ClIv MA 275 1800 i A
26-May-11 §:00 3315 Dinesh BY Clvy MA 275 18:60 1 A
20-May-11 8:00 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH 153G 18:00 1A
26-May-11  8:00 3261 Bhupender BY Crv MH 150 18:00 A
26-May-11 8:00 3258 WNandlal BY Clv MA 275 18:90 I A
26-May-11  8:00 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A
26-May-11 805 5069 Durgabai S.A ClvV MH 150 18:00 1 A
26-May-11  8:05 3065 Virendar S.A CIv MA 275 1800 A
26-May-11 8:05 30633 Dewki Bhai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A
26-May-11 8:05 3010 Laxmi S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A
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Date In In Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

26-May-11  8:05 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MA 275 18:60 I A On Alc 275
26-May-11 8:05 4995 chandrakala S.A Clv I 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
26-May-11  8:03 4986 Sudhaker SA Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
26-May-11  8:05 4984 Dinesh SA Cly MA 275 18:00 T A On A/c 275
26-May-11 8:05 4983  Shaker S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A Cn Ale 275
26-May-11  8:05 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
26-May-11  8:05 4994 Sharma S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On A/c 130
26-May-11 805 5003 Gudda S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
26-May-11  8:65 5214 Shamu S.A v MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc 275
26-May-11  8:05 5217 MotiRam S.A CIv MIH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
26-May-11  8:10 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-May-11  8:10 3543 Manju BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale

26-May-11  8:10 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 PoA On Afe

26-May-11  8:13 4985 Kumar S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale

26-May-11 813 5215 Hansaraj S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c

26-May-11 813 5216 Milan S.A CH MH 150 18:00 1 A On

26-May-11  &15 4000 Manamumah VM Cly FH 130 1800 1A lob /riz

26-May-11 815 4753  Anitha VM v FH 130 18:00 i A Work

26-May-11  &:15 3320 Palio ram BY CIv MA 273 18:60 I A <. On Alc

26-May-1t  8:15 3335 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale

26-May-11  8:20 4402 N Krushna K3 CIvV HM 300 18:00 LA On Alc

26-May-11 820 4401 Saraswati IKJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc

26-May-11  8:20 4956 Gourak K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-May-11 820 4400 A Krishna KJ Ctv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-May-11 8:20 4954 Eshwari KJ v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc

26-May-11  8:20 4953 Titama KI Clv FH 136 18:00 I A On Afc

26-May-11  8:20 4064 Katlinga KJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1A On Ale

26-May-11 8:20 4157 Krishnalal KJ CIvV FRH 130 18:00 1 A On A/c 130
26-May-11  8:20 4395 Mini KI CIv I'H 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
26-May-11 820 3925 K Bharati KJ CLv FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
26-May-11 8:20 3912 K Jangnnath  K) 1y cO 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
26-May-11 820 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ajg 275
26-May-11  8:20 3916 Prasad Ki CTv MaA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
26-May-11 8:20 3917 K Srinu KJI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
26-May-11 820 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 PA On Alc 130
26-May-11  9:00 4894 Narayana P.K Crv M 150 18:00 I A On Alce 150
26-May-11  9:00 3949 Kanchan KJ Civ FIH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
26-May-11  9:00 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
26-May-11 9:00 2785  Arjun P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 i A On Afc 275
26-May-11  9:00 2406 Veralaxmi PK Clv FIH 130 18:00 A On Ale 130
26-May-11  9:00 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
26-May-11  9:00 2372 Govindo P.K cy MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
20-May-11 %00 2797 Jayaram P.K Crv MH 150 18:60 1 A On Ale 150
26-May-11  9:00 3857 KR Narayan  PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
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26-May-11  9:00 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 273
26-May-11  9:00 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
26-May-11  9:00 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 1&:00 A On Ale 130
26-May-11  9:00 4897 Nilamabr PK ClIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc i50
26-May-11 900 2399 Mohini P.K Cly FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
26-May-11  9:00 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
26-May-11  9:00 2781 Prakash P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
26-May-11 900 2368 P.Kumar P.K Civ CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
26-May-11  9:00 2402 Padma P.K CHv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
26-May-11  9:00 3i56 Hemmo PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
26-May-11  9:00 3927 Sanjay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On A/lc 250
26-May-11  9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
26-May-11  9:05 3685 D Srinu SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1 C /Mk 185
26-May-11  9:05 4562 Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1 C '/ﬁ\’ rk 165
26-May-11  9:05 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1 C L/Mdrk 185
26-May-11  9:05 2428 Hichaya SNE EWX MH i85 18:00 I C % Onak 183
26-May-11  9:05 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1 C /ﬁmk 165
20-May-11  9:05 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1 C : Joli Work 185
26-May-11  9:05 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 L C & OnAk 185
26-May-11  9:05 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1 C /)eﬁt- g
26-May-11  9:05 4231 Hari SNE EWK MIH 185 18:00 1 C ‘/m(
26-May-11  9:05 2071 Sahnkerappa SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1 C < On Alc
26-May-11  9:03 2441 Lakshmi k SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1 C J lotk 165
26-May-11  9:05 3521 Ranmna SNE EWIK ME i85 18:00 I C n Ale . 185
26-May-11 9:10 2405 [Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
26-May-11 9110 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
26-May-11  9:10 4895 Mahanti P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 I A Cn Alc 150
26-May-11  9:10 3058 Vishwanath P Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
26-May-11  9:10 3056 Vasudev PR Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
26-May-11  9:10 3513 Somesar P.K Clv MA 275 18:060 I A On Afc 275
26-May-11 9:10 3055 B.NareshKum P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1A On A/c 275
26-May-11  9:14 4835 Mzehomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 b A Work 275
26-May-11  9:14 4951 Swarika NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A M)rk 275
26-May-11  9:14 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
26-May-11 9114 2641 raghave PK ary MH 150 1800 I A On Alc 150
26-May-11 9114 38356 N Ravi kumar P.K Cly MH 135G 18:00 1A On Ag 150
26-May-11  9:14 4828 Nahim NHM  CIv cO 300 18:00 I A /{W_ork 360
26-May-11  9:14 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A 'Mork 130
26-May-11  9:14 2631 Govindu P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 LA % OnAk 275
26-May-11  9:14 4899 Subhash P.K Cry MH 130 18:00 1 A On 150
26-May-11  9:20 4462 M. Padma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CA ob Work 165
26-May-11  9:20 4464 Chinnamma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CcA /&rk 165
26-May-11  9:20 44065 Bhupathaiah  ARK  EWK MH i85 18:00 1 CA )o’( i %5
26-May-11  9:20 4431 Mallamma ARK  EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA
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Pate
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-t1
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
20-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-11
26-May-1{

in

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
G:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
930
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
8:30
9:30
9:30
9:34
9:34
9:34
G:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
G40
9:40
940G
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:46
0:46
9:50
9:50
9:50
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D
4524
4515
4425
4429
4427
2426
4517
3403
1648
5213
4168
4649
4801
4177
4803
3252
5241
5240
3796
5277
4249
5313
5276
5312
5278
5279
4270
4870
5056
4689
4869
4850
4722
4846
4847
4848
4068
4083
4121
4122
4066
5297
4981
5605

Name Cont
Narsimha ARK
Bajana ARK
A.lLava kumar ARK

Parvatamma ARK

Swarmi ARIC
Shiva ARK
Chandraiah ARK

Santosh BHM
Papul PPL

K. Rajesh BHM
sunil BHM
Mangal Chan  PPL

Mallesh BHM
anil kumar BHM

Bikram BHM
Shanker BHM
Shori mangal 1 BHM
ShankarSholu BHM

shyam sunder BY

Suresh NRU
B Jogaiah AR
Tespal NRU
Naru Ram NRU
Akbar NRU
Vinod NRU
Badal NRU
Brahma chary AR
Chittamma KKK
Gudu VIiK
Bijay Kumar  VIK
Batkama KKK
Gavri KKK
Bijay Biswat  VJK
Krishna KKK
Sekhar KKK
Rambabu KKK
Srinivaserao  SCM
Narayan SCM
Laxmi narayan SCM
Bagg raji SCM
Simha chalam SCM
Rama IND
S.arjun S.A
Shadu SA
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Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
TIL
PAI
PAl
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAL
PAI
PAI
Cty
TIL
CAR
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
TiL
CAR
Civ
PLU
PLU
v
CIv
PLU
CIv
Cly
Clv
Clv
Civ
CIv
C1v
Civ
POL
Crv
Civ

Skill

MH
FH
CcO
MH
ML
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
o
FH
FH
MH
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO
MA

[ .
e AL ]

[WE s

Greenwapd

REEC

Estaies

T

Wage

185
163
300
185
185
185
185
150
300
225
225
300
225

273
150
300
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

5 18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount
1 CA ffijggj;i;k 185

CA Work- 165
CA JobWor 300
CA - Worle 185
CA ij ork- 185
CA I Jork 185
CA ’/Jc: ork 185
CA. On Alc 150
A Job tk 300
CA n Alc 225
C On Alc 225
A //;gbﬂﬂgﬂc 300
C “ On Alc 225

- };nﬁﬁpﬁﬁaﬂﬁ%er 
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-May-11  9:50 5030 Kishor S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On A/c 275
26-May-11  9:50 5306 Chandraiah RAIJ TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Alc 175
26-May-11  9:50 5029 Santhosh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alc 275
26-May-11  9:50 5295 Raj Kumar IND POL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Adc 225
26-May-i1  9:50 5232 P.Rajaiah RAJ TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
26-May-11  9:50 5067 Milabai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 P A On Ale 150
26-May-11  9:50 5071 Suresh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
26-May-11  9:50 35300 K.Mahesh RAJ TIL CO 300 18:00 1T A On Alc 300
26-May-11 %56 3948 Arjun KJ Clv MH 156 18:00 A On Alc 150
26-May-11  9:56 3945 Ganga iKJ CIvV ME 150 18:00 LA On Alc 150
26-May-11  9:36 3913 Ganesh <3 CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
26-May-il  9:56 5190 laga Kr CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
26-May-11  9:56 4957 Sekhar KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
26-May-11  9:56 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
26-May-11  9:56 4858 mahesh Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On A/c

26-May-11 956 4159 M Shubham  KJ Cwv Ft 130 18:00 I A On Alc

26-May-11  10:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale

26-May-11  10:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL Co 300 18:00 1A On Alc

26-May-11  10:06 35199 Narsimha NAR  CEN co 300 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-May-11  10:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 P A On Al - 150
26-May-11 10:00 4180 Ihanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 A On Ale 250
26-May-11  10:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL M 1530 18:00 A On Ale 150
26-May-11  10:00 2511 Munsna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
26-May-11  10:07 5194 Yashini RMU  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ade 160
26-May-11 107 5192 N.Ramu RMU  EBLE Co 300 18:00 1A On Afe 300
26-May-11  10:67 35198  Suresh RMU  ELE MA 250 18:00 [ A On Alc 250
26-May-1}  10:07 3193 Ramu RMU  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-May-11  10:07 5197 Mahendra RMU ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Afe 250
26-May-11  10:07 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ade 250
26-May-11  10:07 5090 V.D Swami YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
26-May-11  10:07 3926 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 250
26-May-1t  10:07 5091 K Venkat YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
26-May-11  10:07 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
26-May-11  10:11 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On A/c 250
26-May-11  10:11 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU CC 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
26-May-11  10:11 5180 S.K Ansar KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Afe 250
26-May-11  10:11 5179 K.Kamaruddin XDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Ale 250
26-May-11 10:11 5177 G Shylesh KDS  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
26-May-11  10:11 5175  K.Shekhar KDS  pPLU MH 150 18:00 T A On Ale 150
20-May-11  1il 5106 Kavi Raj KDS  PLU MA 230 18:00 1A On Al 250
26-May-11  10:11 5104 MD.Qayoum KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ade 250
26-May-11  10:11 5103 A Raghu KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 i A Onr Alc 150
26-May-11  10:16 4518 Chanamma ARK  EWK  FH 163 18:00 I B ]
26-May-11  10:16 4516 Ramaswamy ARK EWK MU 185 18:00 I B
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-May-11 10:16 4514 Hashyamuna ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 /l/B /Kik 165
20-May-11  10:16 4511 Erashami ARK EWK MH 185 18:0G //B —'/&flﬂrk 185
26-May-11  10:16 4510 Mayshama ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 /{ Work 165
26-May-11  10:16 4509 Shankeramma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 /14 /JQWOH\' 165
26-May-11  10:16 4508 Manyamma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 )/{ " Jo rk 163
26-May-11  10:16 4466 Naravana ARK  EWK MH 185 18:00 /X/B < Jol Work 185
26-May-11  10:16 4463 Laxmamma ARK  EWK FH 165 18:00 ﬁ Joi Work 165
20-May-11  10:20 4545  Sai Goud MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
26-May-11  1¢:20 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE O 300 18:00 AC/ On Alc 300
20-May-11  10:20 43590  Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 ,14 On Alc 200
26-May-11  10:20 53305 Amit WO WAT MH ¢ 18:00 /l{ Z}dﬂﬁ 0
26-May-11  10:20 5304 Ashok YO WAT  MA 0 18:.00 /lA/ TRy vV 0
26-May-11  10:20 5243 K. Shankar PAD  EWK MH 185 18:00 /{ /ﬂ'b/Work 183
26-May-11  10:20 5237 Venkatesh PAD  EWK M 185 18:00 /I/B -Mrk 185
26-May-11  10:20 35236 P.Babu KBU  TiL MA 300 18:00 /}/A ‘Work 300
26-May-11  10:20 5231 K Babu KBU TIL Co 300 18:00 /l/A "er 300
26-May-11  10:23 5184 K.Mahesh SAD  POL MA 225 18:00 ,l{ On Alc 225
26-May-11  10:23 5316 SK.Shajamal SKK  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,.I/A On Alc 300
26-May-11  10:23 5315 SK.Manand SKK  TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Afc 300
26-May-11  10:23 5317 sk.igbal SKK.  TIL MH 175 1800 ,J/A. On Alc 175
20-May-11  10:23 5185 N.Sai SAD  POL MA 225 1800 )A(, On Alc 225
26-May-11  10:23 5186 Dipak SAD  POL MA 225 1800 “I)/A_ On A/c
26-May-11  10:25 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PaAl MA 225 18:00 ‘/J/A On Alc
26-May-11  10:25 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 U)/A ) On Ao
26-May-I1 1025 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ade
26-May-11  10:25 5063  G.Srinivas SR ELE co 300 18:00 A On Alc
26-May-11  10:25 3118 Sravan SRI ELE MH 160 18:00 _/T/A On A/c
26-May-11  10:25 5073 Vishweshwar SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 A)/A . On Ale
26-May-1t  10:25 35092 Shiva Yaday  SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc
26-May-11  10:25 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAT CO 306 18:00 % On Alc
26-May-11  10:25 5096  Jurge SM PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Afc 225
26-May-11  10:25 5007 Juber S.M PAI MA 225 18:00 _)/A On Alc 225
26-May-11  10:25 5107 Suchir SM PA] MA 225 1800 /7/ On Adc 225
26-May-11  10:25 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PA? MA 225 18:00 ‘(i);;, On Afe 225
26-May-11  10:25 4980 Bhanu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /!/A On Alc 225
26-May-11  10:30 5307 B.Rappa BEE TIL CoO 300 18:00 % On Ale 300
26-May-11  10:30 5309 Siddhu BEE TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ade 300
26-May-11  10:30 5310  Srisailam BEE TIL MA. 300 18:00 /I/A On Ade 300
26-May-11  10:30 3311 Siddhu BEE TIL MA 300 i8:00
26-May-11  18:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWI MH 185 21:00
26-May-11  18:00 2420 murali SNE EWK. MH 185 21:00
26-May-11  18:00 4545 Saj Goud MAD  ELE MA 250 21:00
26-May-11 18:00 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE Co 300 21:00
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GWE - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 26/5/11 To: 2/6/11
Inward No_ Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By >Eo=_:
\ | v ‘<W\_._\mrm:8:unmnm Red Mud in cft __200-ATE 6366 Party " Securiry — ) 2634 7\
55 26May- ]l TT09 m%a Enterprises  RedMaud in cft kpo_.i 386 Pty Security=—___ 2634
3g Nm.zﬁ\\ Sai-Vishal Enterprises Red in cft \M@@ >1:@v@\ Party Security 26348 "
M%Mm ZE@\ ,ﬂum%ﬁn%:mmm Fine sand.BL Vi 1839 AP294.4293 Party— Securige—" 16256.76
m%xmywvx\u fbA\m~<x33wae:zm 40r5m Metal HC in cft 20 mﬁmcﬁm_ Paty . Seourig— 2808\~
8- ¥I\ s :ﬁmrm_.ﬁ\hﬁ@%mmnw _u_.s%M Vil “18.01 A 93 mmm\k\,\\l Sectifty Gcme.wa%\\f\.
AT 93584 Vishal Enterprises _ ineft \o ATI M% E&r\‘-. Seefity 2634
’ . o
k\ 7@\3\ %\E\%_\&Wﬁ Enterprises ,.koww MWWS fw%o ._um ! M%Q:xa\ fmo.(\
102 y-11 ishwakarma os\ﬁ:u:mnm 3 Party ecurity - 19200
ﬂi \Hor0%. 521 Ram Enterprises rom_%vmm 200 ~200 AP3ITA 1948 mm@\ sédmny wam“\
04 _3T- Zma% % aj Vishal Ejlerprises .W%L: cft” 700 AYT6366 Party Security ~———" 2634
cm bavigy-11 %xmaﬁm enterprises  FobgSamd Fine u_\.m.‘mm >J¥o:m Eﬁx Secnity—" q,_io.o;wr\
§< 11 i Fine sand-BL VI1J 18.135 A muvm_‘wom\.a E&F\‘ Securie —— _mow_m&r\
l%\ﬂ\u_ ?Q\NMM.E\ mﬁzﬁﬁw .“\@O Pﬁmro.\ﬁw\w.@hw %\\ msﬂuthmmw.\! wmwa’\
\ﬁm ngu\\._\ R8bo Sand Fine vm\g ND%MLPO 178 Party Security 7455.552 =
31-May-11 Stofiedust in Cft 250 APLEFX2160  Party — Segurity — 4160 <.
xu\m_-?_mwv_“ i :.,ﬁ%:a:v:mnm foks in Nos \M@P AP29T 9439 _WW\:T. Security Eooof\
1113t Me§-1 1" Sai Swsgma mm Metal HC in oft 2005APT5U 4191 Party - Security = 2808 .,\V
k\m_ K%L\ . “Enterprises ﬁmw@m‘i: Ctt \\.Vud\>1¥wvm 160 Party Securiy—"" 4160 4\
113 3 -_smu.r 12435 m_ Vishal Enterprises 40TarVietal HC in cft L2 AP16LL4191 Party .~ Security—" Mmowm
: :%..k\ Vishgkarma enterprises  Cogssesaiid BLKRM _ 20495 RP29Y 4293 Party —— - Securily— ~ 1680224 s
o < , ¢ . < » < :
om,gca 159 Saj Wishal Enterprises Eﬁ\_z cft mro\o\\»,_,_ 636 M\W.El mmnza.\ﬁa. — 2634

L ¥
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GWE - General Materials Inward Table Report From:  26/5/11 To: 2/6/11
Inward Ng . Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brang DCNo V. Ng Del. By Received b
\m..&\\ 26-MayerT 11,09 Bl Tragor— _OBD Wite 20 ks 3 Buokets A5 ByBike  BHyuma eomy
|.w\M@\ 26-May=1 12 Thogr Electrical Basg saddle SBmm 3 mox@m 2801 . muhm\_.w.n. LRamakris Security
.mr%\m ~May-11- 2.0 u,gxrma W\Eﬂ,\o::@na:mﬂnm ._\H\\m\_ \H\m\\lmm.m r\ﬁ\\\\, By Bike— L Ranmakris moocE -
358 o7 g%_ 500-Sri S Anand G LP.G Gas hap— <7 Nos 04— By Auto— | Rastarrie Security
% 27KTay-11 TGN Marfiles ..\om_w\_:? 28%33" 35 Pieces 198 AP29TAS Papy Seority
r‘..&“mo\ 23NEay-11 1500 Har; Hara Iron é Broom small . u,Qc\l s .‘.dw\m.m\ - >Ewﬂ\@|\.vmxﬂl| Security
\m\oo\ mq-?i@\._\ 300 i Hara Iron iﬂ%ﬁn\ .\ @wﬂw \M\MUMW\\\ ABRETOG .Wmnz Security
P27 May-11 1500 Hari Hara Iron GlBucket 18 Noy 9225 . AP2opegyT Party=""" Security
| \u@\wwzﬁ.\_.*\ 1 3:00-VE5am Seity A _Ada- . g u ﬂm\ Nos ) 2 >E%Hw§la mgs._q
. @\\S,zmmﬁwgpg Setty A . %m\ =T litre 12 Nos— B2 AROT99 papyy Secarity
362 27 May. _mg\mm%iuou .;Sﬂm_amnwzﬂ yellow 00 Nos 0357.— APCTF-99- Party Security
%ﬁf g H....Emmgwb %Qﬂ .Mwwmma 51} m« I.m:n_ _.me\mwalaog:.Q
«.Q\\@)\ 27:MayT] Hé Al & So ‘Eﬁrﬂ. =1 Nos \mﬂg\? P-Prayeen  Security
- mq.gm%ﬂo;mgmﬁ?mmo Eow::m ..\.AZ%. gﬁ Traveen  Security
365 Mm;.g,%\.‘ _l_.m\w I.wm&ma Trad < §_.:o~.mn~a$m 12" ~ L Paekets 4375 — By Bike— Y Ramakris Security
MW@E&E‘_\\ H._.,ﬁﬂiw\%ﬂm\mMa.HQq\\ ) %nﬂmém .\N.mmo_ﬁm 4573 By Bike L. Ramakris Security
ix. ay-1 _‘ 45 Hyderatad Trad . . ¢ Wgﬁsm i I' Packets Iﬁmm\ By Bie +Ramakris Security
fm»mg\\.mm.imw.-: -13:00 ,u\\wmmnﬂ Trading E@o: @um@o& L8 By Bike - Party— Security
%m.gmw; “16:09 Vasani Sales %,Ilm@&m:_. C Cement J0KGS [mmm\mm.mm &m.w.m\\l.. >mmhﬁb\@;ﬁmhuﬁ\\\t Security
T65 :ﬁh\a@ Metro-Feft L Fam 25 kes ~ 31-Bags M,m\w\.\.. AP28FRS Pary——""_Security
% 10:6D Balaji Trader— Dethprinse mSE\ .1._\@8_83 17791 ByBike  Banumg Security
37 30 May-11— {6 0_Betai Enferprice™ ) 10 Nos TIS By B Laxmraii Seewriy
%”uo,?.ﬁ%\. :..U Ew vati - w..m.,wliﬁ‘ \m\&m wwm..m.‘,m\\\_.mmﬁmrﬂm:m.o%
?\..w\ uo,@hv& EM\ZE&: ral Trade 3 Dos- By Bike I Ramakriz Security
!\@\.\.»\mo,imur ‘_m” _:E.Sm.go.m.m_.c \\.wm@b Nos WP.\\ - TATA-207 .-mmnm.lmilmoozz.@
\wd.\%.%w:\}a_a‘gs& _2Kgs 1 Nes By Bike - I Ramakris. . Security
37630~ Ay ,mwmm\o\x:.m::m N i.\.\w\m,w.n_aa .M...:w\ - By Bike—- wxmmmkﬂwnlﬂnwm@:,@ .
!V.N\.uo-imﬁ : N%@\ﬁmﬂm .\\\\m\wmﬁwﬂw 1514 By, Bife" H.ngw@m\wnas:.q -
22 m?.zmx.:\ﬁ 6:1Q Krishng * FanCtamp _ 3 Parkets Hﬂ\%\\- By Bike—"T Ramakris Security
BT s0mpAT 745 Hari Haga ko “Bombas-Broom small— 24 Mo o APZILOO Shivi™Security @,
.\.m\.@\ .uo,.zamwri\\u :“jmmm:mﬂ mf:ﬂmﬂ FI0 Servicewire Black ega ﬂm\ﬂa\a\ nﬂ\mm\ms_\ APZEFSY Shjya Security
%8-2@.:, 1745 Shabhzam Entergyr - 720 Servicewire Black 275 miirs 3 Cails i Security
o mmﬁﬂ%mmmm 7 T T Pagelof3
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Inward No Date Time Supplier . Category Ttem Desc Size ~Quantity Units Brand DCNo V., No Del By Received b
\M\N\M\wc-g@.: 17:45 Shubham Enterp 7120 mw?mon&;a Black 9 \E\ﬁ\.\x. 1 \Omﬁw _m\ww_\\. >mem<m Security
30-May-11  17:45 Shubham Enterp 2O ..m.Eam_mcw M@:m M.Ew. ~14331 Q@Mcﬂ@m Shiva Security
%a-im@-: 17:45 Shubham Enterp gi«n Black <7390 murg L.Coits— 14334 APTOT OO0 Shiva Security
S-zmu\i\\ﬁm& Skubkam Enterp Mmo%waéa Black _.9%Tirs - 4 Coils 14331—  Ap29T 99 Shiva Security
379-730-May-11  17:45 Shubham Enterp wir . e .q\\ 2400-WTtrs 14331 AP29T 9 Tiiva Seeurity
\aw?z@-: 17:45 Shubham Enterp \:Ewhm_.a wired sq mm 9 Coils 14332 AP29T 99 Shiva Security
Mmd\w -May-11 17:45 Shubham Enterp Multistand wire]) sq mm § 12 Coils 14332 AP29T 9% Shiva Security
: iimw-: 17:45 Shubham Enterp Multistand wire[1 sq mm 47 Coils 14332 AP2OT 99 Shiva Security
v_v\m ay-11 1745 gmiﬂﬂmﬁ_\ Multistand wire} I sq mm 12 Coils 14332 AP20T 99 Shiva Security
er@\M.AM&?Z 45 Shubham Enterp Multistand wire[2.5 sqm 16 Coils 14332 AP29T 95 Shiva Security
Mm\ -May-11  17:45 Shubham Enterp Multistand wiref4 sqmm & Coils 14332 AP29T 99 Shiva Security
1@.: 17:45 Shubham Enterp Muitistand wirg 4 sqmm 8 Coils 14332 AP29T 69 Shiva Security
igmw-: 17:45 Shubham Enterp Multistand wird 1 5q mm 15 Coils 14332 AP29T 99 Shiya Security
Aﬁh\uo-é Honm_m\?ga Qu@,i: \\\m.o\o Oc_._m_.w . - \.\\ g Ew APIIWSS Par—— ;m.ac:z.q
ww_\uo-gm%-:w\\f@”\oo EmE.E\_.\Eunm.\E\.. wa%@_n::dn pipes MI__\\ Eu_wvﬁm.\wmavlllsmwn:_._.q
.u\ﬁ.gm = S:E:n Bharat Engi Libe - Bells E By Bike— _.«Eﬁﬁ. Security
WWWN.T ‘T. 10:56 53 OE‘E ‘ = Engine Oif _Em\, By _wml_mm\lL_Wme_mmﬁmnaE@i\\;
. m_ o1 H,N&.dh\_gm?oﬁmﬂw\\ ) 5 =y2r By ﬁmﬁmw:m Security
S-Emgm”mc woor Electrical I m@:ﬁ‘. 14 Nos By Bike L. Ramakris Security
- %\ E.%L._ 15:10 meahm\Smeaa i Eom liEwn\\\_..mmﬁmwum Security
*386 31 May1] 15010 Sri sal Anand G 2 Nos >=8\\1.. LRamajkris Security
1-May- Hmmmbhxnmim\.mlmm\umwﬁn%b .\a\ : I lifre ﬂ\\wm\iz.om AP29T 99 >:=.\.|\g||l|\.wm1%.§..@
388731 -May-t- _m,_.ww\k.n_._ﬂ_nmﬁaa ng “Chalk piece v ﬂW@\m@mﬁ AP29T 99 Anil .\\\lm|memH.<
\t\m_.ﬁx\.. _m”\m\c\I \mam Iron p\maomﬂ:wao_,: r\.\mb\za AP20P90 >\_,._.ml_l,u“llzlummm5“§
Mwo\u_- ay-11  16:20 Head Office ﬂ\@ﬂoélwmmv lnuﬁo\z_um AB2OFO0  Anil Security
kz-zﬁ-w 1670 Head Office w E_@Q V\u Pads AP2ITO0—iT Security
£ igmvr: 16:20 Head Office White covers V100 Nos APIGT 99 Anil Security
391 0l-un-11 11:00 Jai wmmw_u.\mﬂn_.u \2@2\% - m s By Bike ™ Laxdfan™  Security
MW E.EW\:\:%\ Prgkasir Eleciric — < A%%@Ea 3236 = Nos- ByBike ! Ramajis Scpurity—
%ow\%-,_ww%\_..uo v%m_mo.@l\\. .ﬁ\ﬂw_.box pgc_a .a\u.\Z\OW By Bike—""1.Ramafms Security
4 _01-] %ﬁmo BalajiHardware — VC Conaection 12" 10_Nes- fakiis

By w_._mm\ LRanakris Security
Bt

- AP29TO% Anile—" Sécurity

AP29T 99 Anit Security

ani

%ﬂ O1-JuLi— GEMEM v \J&%ﬂ %\ %WM\
Tiles

A} Dl-Jun-11 ww”ou Sanitary : I sut ﬁ. Ivory) I titry ’ 30 5
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Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Received b

39570141 T 15:07 Praful m itary Tiles Grout ( White) 1 litre 30 Nos 3500 AP29T 99 it £ i
\sm\ OI-Jun-11  15:07 Srj Rama s f%@w\ D9 AP2OLT AN Security
\:\ 01-Jun- ES SriRama___— 2 .Esw 698 Ap2gpgy E&:@
Xco\ 01-Furs11 ma =T B 4 litpg—" Nu\wﬁaﬁm M@l.m.wlll\ >33%w\.>::. mno::a\
, :&@\E alaji B ,..\oEws_aﬁ E\ : “ ﬁ@a@m \Wm\ By Bike— Laxmin _ § Security
02- E 11:00_ jar-Halaji _Ebm:_ _1 Sets By Bike— rmﬁ‘m\@.l\ Security

BuBike™ B Hanuma Security

G2-Jun-11  11:00 Balaji Trader Enamel Paint E f.,\_.\w\sn_maa
w%\ 02-Jun-11 ; i ‘ . .

V/Q,(a\ w0 00 Balaji-Frader ™ 20 Liss— T Bucsis 12832~ ByBik€™ B Hanuma Security
02-lun-T1  11: 00 Balaji Trader 10kg Em\\x 1832 By 8&™ B.Hanuma Security

O o @2 40 02 @b.j\ 00 Kerishina — : - —3—Packets A3 By Bike—" I Raifiakris_Security
. A%\H\cm Jun-ij m.oc Jagadamba-Hard E\\Onsnsoomo: Pipe § Nog 12— By Bike— _.Wmm._m_ﬂzl%lwmn::@

- fm- . - A . " T - . -

% T2 02-lunld 1613 Enar Magketi— ,_u__a\%m\&a% 00 2 Nos eu¥ : w%.‘ Al —Seciity
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GWE - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 3/6/1] To: 9/6/11

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. Ne Del By Received b
M._\w\ ) ﬁ..:@x 10:10 Bhagwati ¢ \mﬁﬁ\}& m\w\mmwwﬁm w\wmm w«.\m@w P.Praveen —Setirity
404~ O3-Jn Lk 11 Ms Padmavathi Fra _EYCElbow 1 15 Nos . 00— ByBike TRamakeis Sceurity
.NSN\ ’ S%bi.. i3 a\w%m\ " OBErSpice 20 Lirs- ¥ Buckets 1732 ByRike  Lawmar— SeGirity
p@b\ 03-J _Nbo\d:mwﬁmﬂk rep _258mm 2408 . By w__? B LLWm%EoE_Q
< -

80
wﬁnﬁ\m\o\\\: By Bike— . Ramakris  Sccurity

_Wm\wo\\ By w__ha . m.:.w;\:\mﬁ\.w@o:qq

\o\ 03-Jun-1]_—12:06 Bhagwatic - M%:\
=107 ob-.EﬁTi. 12 w\m%m__ Trader “Water Primer 20 Lus

km\ 03Jun-11 1500 Bhagwati— AsTaf _um::m PIF ke 1.Ramal Security

“ \om\ ou.‘:cix_\_m,.oo Bhtaowati 217 m« &.ﬁl\\ I.Ramakris _Security

.a\w\ ou,.:s i1 1500 Bhagwati ) M\N\_..\.\\ \_mebpmw Security

Mb@\ o\m.\_‘:; :.c@\lu\\mm%a EE _A733— w«. m.,.n I.Ramakris Security

wco 04- .r.:%u 00 m kﬁ&cﬁS\Ea\ * By N_mmw\\ By Bike —t#amakris Security
410_~04-Juii-] 17:00 0 Ul T \LU\E\W .NW\\\ >me_pf Ew»&l«m.d:br

- 047 E\._.\EW\ _H_u Jag a&:w\m\m\%ﬁ_ "PVC Ceriiection Pipe R 174 — Bypike™ [ Rafakss Security

© 04-Jun-1 1770 Shree Wie & W vma link mesh =" 6 Bundles ;\@\\ E:u\xwmv\}m: . Security

O4-lun-11  17:20 Shree sﬁ_a._wja\ Chain link thesh \W\&&mm g API3X 46 >:ﬂﬂ;ﬂ.l\|\ Security

J\ 0d-Jun- g Shree Wire & W &\\?ag ym:%\ API3NA6" Anil Security

p 4] o.\% Jun-11 17:20 Shrge Wire & W "1 Bundles E\\\ AP13X 46 >P:F Secority

c.a% 17: mo%mw:o Ug JHL\..@\ 246t APYIRIG e Securily

R_,_ 04-Jun-1 L1720 Cosric Durghle—" .\\tﬁ\ 2401 . APIIX 46 Anil JL— Security

PE\\ 05-Tun-i 10:20 Sri Venkaraman . 3 MNos_.. .\ i »bnhm.fmw_dl mnozﬂc_

\E\o..-.:_:.: 10:2G Sri Venkaraman 1.Ew.m Indravathi mmo:ﬂ?

yt\.ﬁ\ 05-Jun-1L—10:20 $ri’ Venkaraman Tkt Indravathi ~ Security

\Eﬂ\on Jun-1T 10:20 Sri Venkaraman < Brown golour kwl. _ BuBike Indravalhi  Security
2 Nog

\A\?\ 05-Jun-11 10:30 Jai Balaji Enterp %Qﬁm 1738 By Bike Laxman Security
L\.ﬁ\_\m\. oma_cs-:llrm&\@\wm_. Balaji Enterp Water Paper 12 Nos 1738 By Bike Laxman Security |
\Vw\ 03-Jun- : 10:3G Jai Balaji Enterp 4" ) E@m _mmm\\\ By Bike-—- Laxman Security
J5-fun-11 11:45 Bhagwati EA\\ 5 Nog- 4227 By Rike— Eéﬂ%\\\w@gé
ﬁ‘o\wm Jure- :\_\9 ww% 1 litre tom ﬁ By Bike™ rﬁfnnzzq
om ,_:: 1 1143 Bhagwati %ﬁ 2 Buckets .lew.u\\ By Bike—" Laxman Security
417 ::. K om\wgmmrsma:u: Em Bags - Nos \w\.\\ By Bike— mé‘
k 6-JpeeTl e LAC Blagiat \ Em ‘ T 1 Packets 241 ByBike - Pbraveen Security
06- .E:L\ 15:27 Sh _:m,ima\ ,\\Wmm%._m:o:cz box mm:..Hj\\\ @8\ @vuw\ E:mwhm\?:_ o Segurity
T une 20T e e T S — e - . wwam S L,
nmaa_mu\m\
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Inward No Date
%\c@.tsu_,_
“06-Jumi-1 1

P
L ..ﬁu

2 G6-Jun-11

< k_\d\ 06-Jus-11

“42 06-un-11
u 06-Jun-!1
ﬁ\_\ 06-Jun-11
nh_\ G-dun-1 |
hm\H\MML::-_ 1
4227 06 ur=1 ]
&\\,om.b_:,:
S e

07-Jun-11

mw\\ 07-Jun-i1
\w\ 07-Jun-11

Time Supplier

o
15:27

15:27-Southgm-Steel T
Sti Ranta Sales

Sri Rama Sales

i5:27 Sri Rama Sales
15:27
15:27
15,27

Sri Rama Sales
Sri Rama Sales
Sri Rama Sales
15:27 Sri Rama Sales
15:27 Sri Rama Sales
16: um\gg Eu,
16:3 _
5.5 wm LB@Q‘
10:10 Belaji Trader

10:10 Balaji Tradge—""

.&m\ 07-Jun-11 110 Balaji Trader

4237 07-Jun-11
Mma\ou;::; .
G7<Tu

=t

L«\ O7-Jun-11

m‘mﬂ\a fun-LL—Td:15

426 07-un-11

BT QAL 4G Malapur

y

42277 07-Jun-

E\%%E
429 7l

E\ﬁ

432

od

-hun-

434 _08-jun-11"
pﬂum\ 08-Jun-}1
\ 7

1 June, 2011

10:10 Balaji Trader

12:10 Ram-Book D@no
12 :Xv aHard.
E”_MAWMM O:m%
1415 A 204 Custorer

AT04 Customer

14:15 A 204 Customer

14:16 G.M. Dk_%ﬁ
15: .ma\ﬂt&oﬂox Coatin—"

_16:26 ShigeAgit JE En

SR

11:20, Bhagwati—
11 .MN.W\_\&&“\ enterpris. -

08-Jun-t"12:00 Bala; Trader
" 433 ~08-Jun-11 \g ma@iaa\

12:10 EK OE@EQ
mm;oba Prakash & —

Category

=

Item Desc

ft Tank
H ltistandard Wire Red
7%«2@5%& Wire Blac

dard Wire Yello 90 Mir_.-
Mﬁ@&\aﬁ_
standard Wise Yello =0 Miz..

b
ey ﬁQ\ i

_mrml:: Tiles
arking-Tiles
xmﬂw:_m_ white
»_\ el Paint

2118

con

ite

m\mmu.mmm
Piyana
Dayan
\We&%% Tiles

.\mo&dﬁmwoés Tiles

Wa Putti
esive

ile A

) gva_smo_.
OBD .

aMuktistandard Wire Blac

g8srifistandard Wire Blue
m agz_zmazgaa Wire Blac
rdard Wire Gree

Size Quantity Units  Brand
1000er . 1 Nos. -
— -
90 Mir—" _wﬂsa_a
o .&a\mﬁ&&
47 Bundles
I\‘\.
- 26 Bundles
Q\hv e
a\E«T !Mm.\W\c.:&mm
E\ \rm.wcsamnb\\
GOMt_ 16 Bundles
'\
90 M \m\k_\_m:ma_cm
E: (. T Nos

;04@.@ 300 Nos

1 Buckets

20 kgs—
oo

1 litre

—

Received b

DCNe V. No Del By

3824 - >_:w.v.m\®ml Anil—— Security
Maww..\» APL3X 46  Anil Security
2085 API3X 46  Anil Security
2085 API3X 46 Anil Security
2085 API3X 46  Anil Security
“I085 API3X 46  Anil Security
7085 TAPI3XAG  Anil Seeurity
2085 AP13X 46 Anil Security
2085 APLIRAS  Ani— Security
— APIZW 40 Pary _Security
APIEW 40 Party Seourity
17861 By Bike .w.Im_E:S Seourity
WME\! By w‘wo\\ B. Hanima Security
1786]_——By Bike™ & B.Hanuma Security
\\mmb\_\l mﬁw«w@\ B.Hammma  Seccurity
:.m\mq m_rq B.Hanoma Security
By Bi _..mmgrmii.moo:w:w
y Bike —~ERamakeis—Security
*ﬁﬁmu Devraj Security
Auto Devrgj Security
\a\\l\l._umﬂ& Security
Auto Devraj Security
2963 ARL3¥ 35 #IRamakris Security
T3 ARFV IS L Ramakris  Security
\.\m\b\\. A %ma\qﬁ moocqa_
a@u\\ Auto 7 Pafty Security
m\m\o\w\. APL3X46  AniT™ ~ Security
4262 ByRike  SRva | Security
3124 By Bike—" [ Ramakris Security

o~ i -~
(7868~ By Bike B.MamFa  Security
17868 By Bike B Hanuma Sedmity
P By B _rmllulh Lasetrati R ™~ Security

NW,\Q\\\._ By \@%\ LaxmanR— Se

Emo

uowu




Inward No - Date Time Supplier Category
436" 08-lun-1l  16:16 Vasevi SghesTo
»%w\\\. -1 16 _%HEH%\\
Mw ow-.::w.\:\_\m;m ._%SP\H\
@\ " 09-Jun-1.1 _N”m\_\m.:m.mé' F
=438 \ooﬂ:@,.. ﬁmuw:\w.‘z Eu&@.\n\mﬁn
093k 12:11_ Peed Dffiec
093301 10:34-B7T Steet ™
%-E.m.\v\s“& B.TSteel
D9-Jun-11 19:567 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
442 09-Jun-11  19:59 Schgal Enterpris  All Roma
¥ 09-hun-11  19:59 Scheal Enterpris  All Roma
4427 09-Jun-1l 19:59-5Kgal Enteppris All Roma
&.ﬁ\bm;::.: *9:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
g\w\‘oo;g:.: 19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
¥W\ 09-Jun-11 19:39 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
mﬁ\%&:r: 19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
%\of%.: 19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
443 09-Jun-11 19:59 Sehgal Enterpris A} Sma
ﬁm-@:.: 19:39-8ehgal Enterpris  All Roma
4 S-Jun-11 "19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
A4 09-Jun-11  19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma
A3 09-Jun-11 19:59 Sehgat Enterpris  All Roma
43 0%-Jun-11  19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma

%.%LEEL\ 19:59 Sehgdl Enterpris—Finolex

11 June, 2011

Item Desc Size
Ew:ﬁﬁ 50 KGSs

“Plain Glass 3.5mm-
~Flain Glass &‘E.E\

E&a:\
" Panja I\ -
g

___TM¥Rebar _8mm

TMT Rebar i6mum-

-5 Modular Plates

8 Modular Plate

E&&mn Platge:
.&b&:._ ar plate

72 Modula Platg_—2 A

T2 Modtlar Pl { &1

Socket— 20 A -
%1 10 Amps™
“T.V Secket

%@3 jack
E@r\ i _20-Amps
Swi ’ " :

Switches

nk
_ugwoso wire 0.4mm

\\\\

f%n Reeulator
Mwﬁnvw_ﬁo Single

Quantity Units

430-Bags

2 -Nos

gﬂq e — lﬂ;mow

26 Pieces

35 Pleces

S J@\z%nm

mm—emme—e 361 Pieces

- Pieces
\..m\oo Pieces
g@@om

J0--Pieces
1 qmb\_uaﬂn.mm
_25-Pigces
km\?.mnam

® 386 _Picces

Brand

DCNo V. Noe Del By Receivedb
4138~ APMTAO Pay— Socurity

_BuB- By Bile™ [ RamalfB~ Security
< S8 ByBike | Ramakris  Security
A.Mﬁqw\\\!. By Bijke - I : .. ity
By RBike- | Ramiakris Security
30— Ap29TO1 1 nglmcmofoﬂﬂw
me_\\ll. API2VTE  Party Security
\Em\l| AB12M 16— Party Security
6993 API3X 46 Anil Security
6993 " API3IX 46 Anil Security
6993 API3X 46 Anil Security
B993—" APISXEE  Anil Security
Security

6993 API3X 46, Anil
BGG3 o

APL3IX 46  Anil Security

f..\mMonml\. APL3X%AG K il Security
..wu\o.mmﬁ\\ APTRXEE Anil Security
mwmw\\\ >3§mw .‘ Security

6994 . AP13X-ttAnil Security
%\! AP S?\.ME._ . Security
6994~ API3NTE Anil Seeurity
mmw\u_.\\ API3X 46  Anil Security
6994 " API3XTE  Anil Security
6994 ARLIXNUG  Anil Security
6997, API3X 46 Anil Security ____
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GWE - General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No
403
404
405
406
406
407
408
408
408
409
409
410
411
412
412
412
412
413
413
414
414
414
414
415
415
415
416
416
416
417
418
419

Date
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
04-Jun-11
04-Jun-i1
04-Tun-11
04-Jun-11
04-Jun-11
04-Jun-11
04-Fun-11
04-Jun-11
04-Jun-i 1
04-Jun-11
03-Fun-11
G5-Jun-11
05-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
05-Jun-11
05-Jun-i1
05-Jun-11
05-Jun-11
05-Jun-11
05-Jun-11
06-Jun-11
06-Jun-11
06-Jun-11

14 June, .No:

Time
16:10
11:40
11:50
12:06
12:06
12:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:15
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
1145
11,45
11:45
11:08
11:10
15:27

Supplier
Bhagwati
Padmavathi Tra
Jai Balaji
Bhagwati
Bhagwati

Balaji Trader
Bhagwati
Bhagwati
Bhagwati
Hyderabad Trad
Hyderabad Trad
Ultra Tiles Pvt 1.
Jagadamba Hard
Shree Wire & W
Shree Wire & W
Shree Wire & W
Shree Wire & W
Cosmo Durable
Cosmo Durable
Sri Venkaraman
Sri Venkaraman
Sri Venkaraman
Sri Venkaraman
Jai Balaji Enterp
Jai Balaji Enterp
Jai Balaji Enterp
Bhagwati
Bhagwati
Bhagwati
Prakash Enterpri
Bhagwati
Shubham Enterp

From:

Category

3/6/11

Item Desc
Super Arc
PVC Elbow
OBD Spice
All drop

Nut bolt
Water Primer
Aslan Paints
Spiker

Pencil Battery
Self Drii! Screws
Drill Bit

Glad stene

PVC Connecticn Pipe

Chain link mesh
Chain link mesh
Chain link mesh
Chain link mesh
Elegance Smoft
Grace Plain
Water Paper
Cloth

Polish

Brown colour
Rolter Sponge
Water Paper
Brush

OBD Spice
OBD White
Exterior Primier
Executive Bags
Welding Rod

PVC deep junction box

To:

Size

112"
20 Ltrs
250mm

20 Lirs
1 litre

[2x25mm
Smm

4'%50"
4'x16'
6'x50"
G'x60"
36x18
20517

4
1 litre
1 litre
20 Ltrs

25mm

S/6/11

Quantity
,

15

o= O W2

Units Brand
Packets

Nos

Buckets

Nos

Nos

Boxes
Nos
Bundies
Bundles
Bundles
Bundles
Nos
Nos
Nos
Mtrs
Ltrs

Ltrs
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Buckets
Nos
Packets
Nos -

DC No
4194
001
1732
4180
4180
12839
4217
4217
4217
4733
4733
227
174
098
098
098
098
2401
2401

1738
1738
1738
4227
4227
4227
878
4241
14339

V. No
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
AP37U 94
By Bike
API3X 46
AP13X 46
AP13X 46
AP13X 46
API13X 46
API3X 46
By Biice
Bv Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
AP13X 46

Del. By

P.Praveen
L.Ramakris
Laxman
L.Ramakris
I.Ramakris
B.Hanuma
L.Ramakris
[.Ramakris
[.Ramakris
[.Ramakris
I.Ramakris
Party
L.Ramakris
Anil

Anil

Anil

Ani)

Anil

Anil
Indravathi
Indravathi
Indravathi
Indravathi
Laxman
Laxman
Laxman
L.axman
Laxman
Laxinan
P.Anjaiah
P.Praveen
Anil

Received b
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Securily
Security
Security
Securliy
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

PREE T 0TS



Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Dese Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
436 08-Jup-11  16:16 Vasavi Sales Co PPC Cement 50 KGS 450 Bags 4138 AP24TA O Party Security
437 08-Jun-11  16:16 ai Haruman Plain Glass 3.5mm 2 Nos 898 By Bike L.Ramakris  Security
437 08Jun-11  16:16 Jai Hanuman Plair Glass 40 mm I Nos 898 By Bike  1Ramakris Security
438 09-Jun-11  12:11 Bhagwati Nut bolt 2.64 Kgs 4279 By Bike [.Ramakris Security
439 09-Jun-11  12:11 §.M Hybrid See Panja I Nos By Bike I.Ramakris  Security
440 {09-Jun-11  12:11 Head Office 1D Cards 10 Nos 3070 AP29T 91 [Ramakris Security
441 09-Jun-11 10:31 B.T Steel TMT Rebar 8mm 329 Kgs 144 API2V 16 Party Security
441 09-Jun-11 10:31 B.T Steel TMT Rebar 16mm 433 Kgs 144 AP12V 16 Party Security
442 09Jun-11  19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Modular Plate 6 Way 160 Pieces All Roma 6993 API3X 46  Anil Security
442 0%-Jun-i1  19:39 Schgal Enterpris  All Roma Modular Plate & Way 26 Pleces All Rema 4993 API3X 46  Anil Security
442 08-Jun-11  19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Modular Plate 4 way 155 Pieces All Roma 6993 API3X 46 Anil Security
442 09-Jun-11 19:39 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Modular Plate 3 way 146 Pieces All Roma 6993 API3X 46 Anil Security
442 (9-Tun-11  19:59 Sehgal Lnterpris Maodular Plate 2 way 361 Preces All Roma 6993 AP13X 456 Anil Security
442 09-jun-11 1959 Sehgal Enterpris  AH Roma Modutar Piate 12 Way G2 Pieces All Roma 6993 API3X 46 Anil Security
443 09-Jun-11  19:5 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Sacket 20 Amps 100 Pieces All Roma 6994 API3X 46 Anil Seeurity
443 09-Jun-11 19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Socket 10 Amps 631 Pieces All Roma 6994 API3X 46  Anil Security
443 09-Jun-I1  19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma T.V Sacket 90 Pieces All Roma 6994 API3X 46 Anil Security
443 09-Jun-11  19:39 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Telephone jack 114 Pieces All Roma 6994 API3IX 46 Ani Security
443 09-Jun-11  19:59 Sehgaf Enterpris  All Roma Switch 20 Amps 100 Pieces All Roma 6964 API3X 46  Anil Security
443 09-Jun-11  19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Switch 6 Amps 1799 Pieces All Roma 6954 API3X 46  Anil Security
443 09-Jun-11  19:39 Sechgal Enterpris  All Roma Bell Push Switches 6 Amps 25 Pieces All Rama 6994 AP13X 46 Anil Security
443 09-jun-11  19:59 Sehgal Enterpris  All Roma Fan Regulator 148 Pleces All Roma 6994 AP13X 46  Anjl Security
443 09-Jun-11  19:59 Sechgal Enterpris  All Roma Blank Plate Single 386 Pieces All Roma 6994 API3X 46 Anil Security
444 09-lun-11  19:39 Sehgal Enterpris 2 Pair telephone wire 0.4mm 24 Cotls Finolex 6967 API3X 46 Anil Security

14 June, 2011 Page 3 of 3



GWE - Building Material Inward Detailed Report  From: 3/6/11

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type

To: 9/6/11

Quantity Vehicle No

Delivered By

Received By

Amount f\

116+ 03-Jun-11 mnwh\mﬁ. Vishal Enterprises W“%ﬁ:: cft
..ﬂ_‘g._guz‘ @\%@E%m:ﬁm enterprises  Fifie sand B/L Badrachala
_.\Mm\\ow.ﬂ_.\c.:»_ 1 1241 SgiVishal Enterprises \zo_uoxm.m:n_ Fine

Tig-03-Jymil 12,54Sai Vishat Enterprises  * M@& in cft
k&\&; el oby
9:42_Sat Vishal Enterprises

Eﬁb\m% Wishul Enterprises and Coarse
W_\aﬂz‘:\.:\ . |
k\oq-;ﬂga 13 _%m@gnao%:wow Fine %_\wwanﬁ:m_m

w@g\wﬂmﬁm_ in Cft
_uw\om-. e _cgm Vishal Enterprises 6mm*Baby Chips in CFT

(24 ~09-Tun-11" “ 10-38-Vishivekarma enterprises Oo% B/L Nizama

E_%r VI

1235 eﬂ.__::%. _muim._,m: Enterprises
\ ) e

_200-ATI a\m.m -
¥ma AP20W-4293

15.695 AP29V.0966

; .
200 ATI6366
15755, AP2OV 0966

.\_‘m@.‘uﬁu‘.@gwoo
wmw.wb AP29V 4263

Moo mﬁu%@m
19.845 >_u¥\m©w
18.765 AP24X 6999
e

Certifigd by:

_o .ﬁ._ﬁEo, 2011

e

o

'

GREEMWOOD E374TES

Project Maftager/sngy. |

_uma\am\\
Party
Ay

=

wﬁa\.‘

vm«_.\ﬁ\‘..

Pari -
L

Party -
Party _—"
Party "
Party

Security
Security-
Security—
Serurity
Security-—
Sgourity™
Seguity”
Security—""
mnoﬁmﬂ\

Security

2634 \
19107.62
q%_qax\,

26340

173348
aag "

17754 36 r\
6156\~

:_E.mow“.‘
18149 508 ®
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GWE - Qutward Report From: 3/6/11 To: 9/6/11

No Date Time

03-lupd4+" 19:05

03-Jun-1 1 19:03

\Ar\_v 03-Jun-11 19:05 ___Venkateswara Trader (R
AT

Cd-Jun-J b 1630

e
e

o%_ 16307

To Location Item Categor Item Desc ltem Size
Curing pipe
Venkateswara Trader { R \m.%\:mozﬁ
Venkateshwara Trader ( mﬁn_\wn\
m%uﬁmnm \\_.\i 6mm_.
.nl\\\
xom..m_\pmmow Flange 6mm
\ \

10 June, 2011 §

Ceriified :

Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

rwﬂoh.x.‘. AP29T 2387 >Eﬂ\\\ Party
3704- AF29T 2587 Anjaiab- Party
3704 AP29T2587  Anjai _Party
375 AP133-4686  Venkatesh Party

3705 a% X 4686 Ear —Party

| ‘ ﬁ_”m‘nmmm v\
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GWE - Building Material Payment Report From: 3/6/11 To: 9/6/11
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine sand BL V1J
Date Time Quantity Vehiele No Rate  Amount
09-Jun-11 13:06 18.765 AP24X 6999 967.2 18149508
E.‘;.uinn.lary for 'Material Tvpc‘ = Fine sand B]; v -(.l.detail Vrrec'ord) T
Sum 18.765 18149.508
Summary for 'Supplis’ = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum i8.765 18146.508
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20mm Metal in Cfi
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Jun-11 9:42 400 AP29V 0966 2371 9484
é“m-ﬁﬁlary for 'Material Type' = 20mm Metal in Cft (1 detail record) '
Sum 400 9484
Material Type 6mm Baby Chips in CFT
Date Fime Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Jun-11 10:35 400 AP25V 0966 i5.39 6156
Semmary for ‘Mal.er.ial Typé' = Gmm Baby Chips in CFT (| detail record) ' . i -
Sum 400 6156
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Jun-11 9:24 200 ATI 6366 13,17 2634
03-Jun-1} 12:51 200 ATI 6366 13.17 2634
Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Mud in cft (2 detail records)
Sum 400 5268
Material Type Robo Sand Coarse
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Jun-11 [6:06 45,755 AP29V 0966 468 7373.34
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Robo Sand Coarse (1 detail record) . -
Sum 15.755 7373.34
Material Type Robo Sand Fine
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Jun-11 12:11 15.695 AP2SV 0966 488.8 7671716
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Robo Esd:;d Fine {1 detail record) o o
Sum 15.693 7671716
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Vishal Enterprises (6 detail records}
Sum 1231.45 35933.036

10 June, 2011

Page 1 of 2
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Supplier Vishwakarma enterprises

Material Type " Coarse sand B/L Nizamaba
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
(9-Jun-11 10:38 19.815 AP29V 4293 863.2 i7104.308
‘Summary for 'Material Type' = Coarse sand B/L Nizamabad {1 detail record) S
Sum 19.815 17104.308
Material Type Fine sand B/L. Badrachalam
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Jun-11 9:45 1934 AP29V 4263 988 19107.92
G7-Jun-11 10:12 17.97 AP29V 4293 988 17754.36
Summarvfor ‘Material Type' = Fine sand B/L Badrachalam (2 detail records)
Sum 37.3% 36862.28
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma enterprises (3 detaif records)
Sum 57.125 53966.588
Grand Total 1307.34 108069.152

e i
i i
A i
i i
RIS LR h

10 June, 2011
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GREEN WOOD ESTATES
GREEN WOQOD RESIDENCY

Do Babs 4 (Audie)

Labour Quarters Rent Details | From 01.06.11 To 09.06.11
Prepared By : P.Anjaiah
Room No [Name Coniractor Rent | Tubelight | T.V |Fan |Music System |Total
101 Electrical room - 0 0l 0 O 0 0
102 Raju Snehalatha 50 15 0 0 0l 65 /
103 Saraiah Snehalatha 50 15 0] 20 0 85:/
104 M Srinu Snehalatha 50 15| 30 0 0 954/
105 Vacant Vacant 0 Qf 0] O 0 0 /
106 Store Snehalatha 50 15} 0 O 0| 65 [
107 Raju Snehalatha 50 15 0] 20 0| 85
108 Kurmaiah Snehalatha 50 15| 0 20 0 85«///
109 Yankanna Snehalatha 50 151 O 0 0] 6%
110 Pappulal Pappulal 50 15 0| 20 0 85:?
111 Store Bhikshapathi 50 15] 0] O 0| 6%
112 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
113 Vacant Vacant 0 O] 0 0O 0 0
114 Suni! B.Hanumanth 50 151 04 O 0 6@1/
115 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0] O 0 0
116 Arif B.Hanumanth 50 18] 0] © 0 65,/
117 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0] O 0 0
118 Bhagyasree Nahim 50 15| 0] 20 0 8@/
119 Vacant Vacant 0 O] 0] 0O 0 0
120 Rameshwar B.Hanumanth 50 15| 0] 0O 0l 65+~
121 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0] © 0 0
122 Vacant Vacant 0 0] O 0 0 0
123 Vacant Vacant 0 0] of 0© 0 0
124 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0 © 0 0
125 Vacant Vacant 0 of o 0O 0 0
126 Bhikshapathi Store 50 of 0 0O 0] 50
127 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Q 0
128 Tulasi Ram Nahim 50 15] 0f 0O 0| 65
129 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0] O 0 0
130 Vacant Vacant 1] 0] 0 9; 0 0
131 Vacant Vacant 0 Of 0 0O 0 0
132 Bansi P.Kumar 50 15] O 0 0| 69
133 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
134 Vacant Vacant 0 0] O O 0 0
135 Vacant \acant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
136 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0f O 0 0
137 Vacant Vacant 0 Of 0f 0 0 0
138 Vacant Vacant 0 Of 0] 0 0 0
138 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
140 Jiten B.Yadav 50 151 0] 20 0 8§
141 Subhash B.Yadav 50 15y 0| O 0] 65
142 Santosh B.Yadav 50 150 0 0 0f 65
143 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0} O 0 0
144 Store B.Yadav 0 0| 65
145 Sukraj B.Yadavii 0 0| &5
146 Dinesh B.Yadav 0 ol 6%
147 Santosh B.Yadav 0 0] 857 , .
/ : EE MW TATES
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Ed

148 'Lohar B.Yadav 50 15] 0] O 0] 85 /
149 Vacant Vacant 0 0 O 0 0 0 /
150 M.Murthy Snehalatha 50 15| o] o of &5}
151 Venkataiah Snehalatha 50 15 0| 0 ol esl”
152 Vacant Vacant 0 o © 0 0 0 /
153 Satyan Snehalatha 50 15| 0f 0 of e5]< -
754 Kurmaiah Snehalatha 50 15 0] 20 0 85«?
155 Yadamma Snehalatha 50 15| © 0 0| 857 .
156 Raju Snehalatha 50 15] 0] 0O 0] 65 /
157 Mani konda Snehalatha 50 15] 30| 20 0] 115
201 Purna P.Kumar 50 15 30| 20 0f 115
202 Abi P.Kumar 50 5] 0] 0 o] esL”
203 Banamall P Kumar 50 75 0] 0 o[ 65t
204 Purna P.Kumar 50 15] 0O 0 0] 65
205 Sita P_Kumar 50 15| 0] 0 o] 651"
206 Ashu P.Kumar 50 51 0] 0 o] 651
507 Nagraj P.Kumar 50 5] 0] 0 o] 65}~ k(
208 P.Kumar P_Kumar 50 15( 0O 20 0 85/ ; %4 _
208 Brundavan P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0] 654
510 Laxminarayana _|P.Kumar 50 15| 0] 0 e
211 Nagarju P.Kumar 50 15| 0] 0 0| 685
212 Yadinarayan P.Kumar 50 15 of 0 o 651"
213 Jaya P.Kumar 50 15] of o0 0] &5}
214 Prakash P.Kumar 50 15] 0] 0 o| 65y
15 Arjun B.Kumar 50 5] 0] 0 o] e5¢”
216 Chaytanya Behera|P.Kumar 50 15| 0] 20 0 854
217 Laxmi narayana {P.Kumar 50 15] 0f 0 0] 65
218 Santosh P Kumar 50 5] 0| 0 o] 65y
219 K. Biswanath P.Kumar 50 151 0 0 0} 65 ;
220 Someshwar P.Kumar 50 15] 0 0 0] 65
221 Vacant Vacant 0 0l 0 0 0 0
222 security Security 0 Ol 0 0 0 0 <
223 Kailash S.Arjun 50 15 0f 0 o 65}
224 Kamaraj A.J.Babu 50 151 0] 0 o[ esl”
225 Kamaraj A.J.Babu 50 15 o] o o] 65"
226 Yadagiri G.Srinivas Rao 50 15 0 O 0] 651
227 Vacant Vacant 0 of of o 0 0
228 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
229 Vacant Vacant 0 0] © 0 0 0
230 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
231 Yacant Vacant 0 O] O 0 4] 0
232 YVacant Vacant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
233 YVacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
234 Vacant Vacant 0 0] O 0 0 0
235 Vacant Vacant 0] 0f 0O 0 0 0
236 Vacant Vacant 0 Of 0f 0O 0 of
237 Deepak G Tirupathi 50 15{ 0] 0 o 65}
238 Bapi G Tirupathi 50 15] o] © 0| 85}~
239 Vacant Vacant 0 o] o 0 0 0
240 Bagawan Snehalatha 50 15 0] 0 0] 65
241 Das Snehalatha =50 4ot gy ol est”
242 Saraiah Snehalatha 50| Chemg{sddivr o _W o 65}~
L SN e NWEON
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243 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 03 O 0 0//,
244 Ravi Snehalatha 50 151 0] O 0f 65 -
245 Sravan G.Srinivas Rao 50 15] 0] O 0] 65
246 Sukhu Charan __|S.Arjun 50 15 0] 0 o| 65"
247 Ravi D.Yadagiri 50 15 0] O o] 65,
248 Vacant Vacant 0 0f 0 O 0 0///
249 Yadagiri Narasimha 50 15 0] O 0| 65
250 Vacant Vacant 0 0] of 0 0 0
251 Vacant Vacant ] 0l 0] O 0 0
552 Naresh Snehalatha 50 5] 0] 0 o e5¢
253 Hari Snehalatha 50 15| o] 0 0| 65l
254 Laxmi Snehalatha 50 15| 0 20 30| 1156 /
301 Security Security 0 ¢l 0 0 0 0
302 Security Security 0 0f 0 © 0 0 P
303 Lily k.Jagarnath 50 5] 0] O 0| 85
304 Vacant Vacant 0 of of 0 0 0
305 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 01 0 0 0
306 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0O 0 0 0
307 Vacant Vacant 0 0l 0] O 0 0
308 Baskar Rao k.Jagarnath 50 15 0 0 0] 6§
309 Pratap M.D Khudoos 50 181 0] O 0] 65]
310 Ashok M.D Khudoos 50 15] 0] 0 0] 65
T-1 Chinna rao K Jagannath 10 15| 0] 20 0| _45]
T-2 Ramanamma K Jagannath 10 15| 0} 20 o] 45
T-3 Yakash K Jagannath 10 151 0} 20 0] 45
T-4 prasad K Jagannath 10 15] 0} 20 30| 759
T-5 Bhodu K Jagannath 10 15] 0] 0O 0 ©25
T-6 Munna Lal S.Arjun 10 15 0] O 0" 25
T-7 Maijhi K Jagannath 10 161 0f O 0] 251
T7-8 Santhulal S.Arjun 10 151 0] O 0 "25
T-8 Dhani Ram S.Arjun 10 15{ 0 0 0] < 25]
T-10 Dinesh S.Arjun 10 151 0 0 30| °
T-11 Shankar S.Arjun 10 15| 30| 20 0| © 751
T-12 Shyamu S.Arjun 10 i5] o] © 0| <25
T-13 Bhumashwar S.Arjun 10 15| 0| 0O 0| * 25]
T-14 Gudda S.Arjun 10 15| 301 20 0| z51
T-15 Subhatal S.Arjun 10 15 0] O B,
T-16 Bhadulal S.Arjun 10 15] 0] O /0
b 5665
it
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GWE - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 3/6{1

n

Equipment Owner P.Simha Chalam
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
03-lun-11  Chipping machit 85
(06-Jun-11  Chipping machi 8.5

Sumimary for 'Vehicle Owner' = P.Simha Chalam (2 detail rec Sum 17

Equipment Owner Sneha latha
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 53632 1
03-Jun-11  ‘{rolly Tractor AP2TI) 5632 1
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP270) 5632 200
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 i
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 i
(03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP2703 3632 1
03-Jun-i1  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 l
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 3632 1
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
03-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
03-Jan-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
04-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
04-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 200
04-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor APZTD 5632 H
04-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP2ZTD 5632 i
Od-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
O4-tun-11 Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 |
Od-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 H
04-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
04-Jun-11  Troiky Tracior AP27D 5632 |
04-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1
06-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 3632 1
06-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor  AP27D 5632 [

o a i~
10 Jung, 2011 Cei"ﬁ ied b <

To:

Rate

Rate

170

170

1.2

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

{70

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

9/6 |1

Units Amount
per howur 0
per hoor 0
—- 5 _

Units Amount
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Brick 240
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Brick 240
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170

I 170
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10 June, 201

06-Jun-11

00-Jun-11

06-Jun-11

06-Jun-11

06-Jun~11

06-Jun-11

06-3m-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-1%

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

07-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

G8-Jun-11

08-jun-11

08-Jun-11

08-Jun-11

Trolly Tractor
Trelly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trotly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trelly Tractoy
Trotly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Traclor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trotty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trotty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trotly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Trolly Tractor

AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP2TD 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP271) 5632
AP27D 3632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 3632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 3632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
APZTD 3632
AP27D 5632
APZ27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP2713 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP2TD 3632
AP27D 5632
AP270D 5632
AP27D 5632
AP27D 5632

AP2TD 5632

AN TR, o e

i

AP2ID 5632 Checkpalf

17G

170

170

176G

170

170

170

170

170

17

{70

170

170

170

170

170

170

176

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

176

170

170

170

170

170

f'fOi]’cr Trip

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Brick
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip

PP

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
176
170
170
170
170
170
240
170
170
17G

170

Paac 2of 3

R A

N ﬁﬁ#u



08-Jun-1t  Trolly Tracter ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170

08-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 3632 1 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tracter AP27D 5632 I 170 Per Trip 176
0%-Jun-11  Trolly Tracter ~ AP27D 3632 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D» 5632 i 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-t1  Trolly Tractor AP27D 3632 1 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
09-fun-11  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 17¢
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP2TD 5632 1 17C Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 17{).
09-Jun-1%¥  Trelly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
0%-lun-11  Trolly Tractor APRTD 5632 H 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 I 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 | 170 Per Trip 170
09-fun-11  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 I 170 Per Trip 176
09-Jun-11  Trofly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
09-Jun-11  Trolly Tracter ~ AP27D) 5632 ] 170 Per Trip 170
éummary for "Vehicle Owner' = Sneha latha (78' detaii record  Sum 675 B 13470
Grand Total 6592 13470
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine sand BL V1J 967.2 /

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate /
20mm Metal in CA 23,71 /
6mm Baby Chips in CFT 15.39 /
Red Mud in cfi 13.17 /
Robo Sand Coarse 468 [/

8

Robo Sand Fine 488.8

Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises
Material Type Rate

Coarse sand B/L Nizamaba 863.2 % e T I 7 4

Checke
Fine sand B/L Badrachala 938 :
_ — - ¢ .8 Bl s ;"‘ﬁ - - e e
10 June, 20 ( "guf.%’ VRLOD fﬁ%?ﬁé?ﬁﬁ
une, 201 1¢ o g * 2ePaeah of 1
Certified by: | = CHED i
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 3/6/11 To: 9/6/11

%

Cement Reg. No - Date . Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity lssued By
3“32;"‘/ ’ /j&-.lun—kl 10:55" Pla.sfeﬁﬁg Work PPC A 20.-Security
/‘}33-' - ‘ /amn @'Pﬁai@mk OPC A s/ yecurity
< y 7 /uaﬁ,n«lz Mla Ering Work PPC A 35 Seauity
’35// /Qﬁ’:ﬂn-l 1 WP@ fing Work PPC A %,E/Securi{y
36 _Gun-i1 <lga0 " Parch work PPC C ‘/l/Sccurity
*/337/- y;d'il?—ll K yxds/ | Tﬂ@}k- PPC A . ySecurity
0d-Jun-11 11;00-"" Tiles Work OPC CcA ﬂcurity

A gerinll 12,00~ Tiles Work_ PPC CA - Sccusity

‘},8/
./32( )
24(- K)Afffm-ll @0/""[’135 ring Work OPC A )Z/Security
} 7 | Aln-11 yﬂ/ ,C inn Work PPC A 3 Sccurity
‘_\ )wz/ ) ‘ 06-Jun-11 ‘“/956’/ Plasfering Work PPC A < )/Security
L3},3// -.'./QG-J'uﬁ-il -9}/ ?]@g Work PPC A i/le/féecurity
34’11/ P ~ g6Tun-11 }9/ Terrace work PPC A Mépurity
/4_345/ B "0 .Tﬁ'ﬁ_‘-‘]l lU:/l]/ ?}asfe_rﬁg_ﬂork PPC A _: Security
e /Qﬁﬁfn;u 11228~ Tites Work PPC CA W Securiy
‘;}47//, 0})4{11-_11 f2:40_ Ti@&k* PRC A ) Security
}43/ P a1t T30 piboring Work oPC 3 ™ 1o Security
(3{ Mu—l} “9:40-"" Plastéring Work OPC A //ﬁg:urity
3’3{ 'm <fun-11 10;00- Plfyﬁr‘iﬁg Wark PPC A - ?&Sccurity
ey b%-n 10:16- Plaserinrg Work PPC A /éeﬁcursty
ey /Qﬁfjﬁn—l] 9:50 Ty Work oPC A © g Security
< /oazmi}-n \@ Plgsteriing Work PPC . A 5 Security

o
/08%1111 yo/ F]d_or(gWork OPC CA H Security
C08Tun-1t € 11:00— Tiles-Warh.. PPC A 5 Securi
| )ﬁ/ / < Security
Jun-11 }JG rFlooring Work OPC B /1(} curity
<1540 Cellar Work PPC A z:curit '
~/4’G P SeCunily

/oszﬁm-l i 15:5 ﬁlasmork OPC A ri/l{@urity
0&Jun-11 %J& Regeived PPC Stores Security
)9-.1\1411 ‘93/ Torfaoe work pPC A " 3g-Security
5 - 09tin-11 a0 Figgmﬁ Work PPC CA 5. Seurity
*/362/ “osdin 11 s Tiies Work PPC A %rity
& /363/ ) Pt 1200~ M OPC A ;Sc{urity
3 - “lun-11 yﬂ Tiles Work PPC A /@: ity

A = . —
¥ ;( s W-I 1 1 }39’ Brick W PPC B "/4:@
3 094un-11 ‘),09’ Terrace work PPC

N
¢
\:
oo
=)

|
£

A

\.

N

ALELALELEN
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377 Security
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GWE - Hire Charges Detailed Report

0 Date

\%~

03~fn:11
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10 June, 2011

%m@m

Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No

) ﬁm latha

tha latha

Spetfa latha

\w%%
- \wqmm_ latha

\v‘% tha
A\Vsa\_wﬂ_&

Snefia iatha

From: 3/6/11

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly ﬁmﬂon

‘ractor

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trelly Tractor
TroHly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Trolly Tractor

Trotty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
ly Tractor

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Troliy Tractor

Chippifig machin '

To

\.ﬂﬁc 5632

7D 5632

T APYTD 5632
§ 5632
g 5632
- VSAU 5632

~AP 5632

AP27D 5632

Start
9:56
10:21
10:52
11:25
11:49
12:13
12:38
13:13
14:53
13:13
16:09
16:33

9:46 9:53
10:37 10:43
11:05 11:14
11:41 11:46
12:12 12:20
12:50 12:59 )
1525 av_\
16:36 16:45
17:09 17:19
17:57 18:07
10:27 10:31
10:44 [0:53
11:G5 11:08
[2:22 12:27
17:40 17:30

Work Desc

Stone Dust

Stone Dust

Coarse Sand

Shifting of 30 OPC Cement Bags
Stone Dust

Robe Sand

Fine Sand

Fine Sand

Fine Sand

Fine Sand

Coarse Sand

Shifting of 35 PPC Cement Bags

6" g}nﬁ

A Block External Be

20 mm Metai
Coarse Sand
Fine Sand
Red Bricks
Stone Dust
6" Bri
Stene Dust

Stone Dust

Stone Dust

Debris

Shifting of 30 PPC Cement Bags
Shifiing of 30 PPC Cement Bags
Debris

Granite

Quantity
1
1

Rate Units
170 Per Trip
L7G Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
I7G Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
1.2 PerBrick
’ vwﬁ:oﬁ
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
[70 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
1.2 PerBrick
gw@_}_,:._u
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip

Amount
170
170
170
170
176
170
170
170
176
170

(Budiy)

i. Manager




Reg No U\m.na
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10 June, 2011

\w% tha
& Mx%m:_m

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Sneha latha

x@@a.m latha

fieha Jatha

_5richa Jatha

chatdtha

~Snehatatha
\W@R&E
ne

atha

\

Snéha latha
) \fa&.&ﬁ
" Spelfa lathe

* Spefia latha

Speha latha

tha

latha
nehalatha
Tatha

N

Snehd latha

i

nehd latha

V&M Jatha
é latha

< Sngha [atha
< "Sneha latha

<

Sncha latha

Mmmrm latha

mﬁ_ Chalam
&neh

Trelly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Chippinig maciin
ﬁm‘:% Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trelly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trefty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

B B 01 ) ..zmﬂ%

AREENWD

on mmﬁﬂ mm

Vehicle No Start
AP27D 5632 16:11
AP27D 5632 1829
o
AP27D 5632 16:51
AP2TD 5632 14:45
AP2TD 5632 7:45
AP27D 5632 827
AP27D 5632 9:40
AP27D 5632 10:35
AP27D 5632 1102
AP27D 5632 11:32
AP2ID 5632 1221
AP27D 5632 12:47
AP27D 5632 13:28
AP2TD 5632 14:51
AP2TD 5632 15:16
AP2ID 5632 15:31
AP27D 5632 15:52
AP27D 5632 16:41
AP2TD 5632 17.09
APRIESE32  18:29
AP2ID 5632 7:10
AP2TD 5632 742
AP27D 5632 945
AP2TD 5632 10:22
AP2TD 5632 10:52
AP27D 5632 11130
AP27TD 5632 12:05
AP2TD 5632 13:26
AP2TD 5632 12:48
AP2TD 5632 1445

Stop  Work Desc
16:13 Rabo Sand
18:45 Granite
18:00,—Chippinig at A Block
16:58  Red Bricks
i4:54 Shifting of 30 PPC Cement Bags
7:49 Fine Sand
&31 Red Mud
9:47 40 mm Metal
10:39 Stone Dust
{116 Fine Sand
11:56 Lift Material
12:29 Fine Sand
13:13 Lift Material
14:32 Lift Material
14:59  Shifting of 30 Cement bags
15:22 Shifting of 35 PPC Cement Bags
15:35 Fine Sand
16:06 Debris
16:47 Red Bricks
17:10 Fine Sand
18:40 Fine Sand
7:15 Red Mud
747 Red Mud
9:534 Coarse Sand
10:30 Robo Sand
11:01 Robo Sand
11:41 Stone Dust
12:07 Fine Sand
14:25 Red Brick
13:08 Solid Bricks 6 *
14:53 éﬂ«%
— CoWED
e

Greenwood Estates

Quantity
1

Rate
170
170

4]
170
170
170
17¢
170
170
170
170
1
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
176

Units

Per Trip
Per Trip
pertiour
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Brick

Amount
170
170

0
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
i70
170
170
£
170
170
170
17¢
170
170
170
170
170
170




Reg. No Date Equip. Oi:m_.%at:w Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

426 &\?\_Z H f\am Jatha “Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 15:32 15:38 Red Mud 1 170 Per Trip 170
@u\\ n%ﬁ.:.\_ i p\m_._%.m latha W@Q,ﬁwcaﬂ AP27D3 5632 1624 16:32 Mud 1 {70 Per Trip 170
m\wm\ ) og_ i Sneha latha “Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 17:51 17:55 Mud 1 170 Per Trip 170
WN@\ \oﬁgw i ..\v,a_._m latha EE.%&QQ AP27D 5632 R:30 8:34 Mud 1 170 Per Trip 170
.o\uc\ fgl 1 «M‘s&& latha wB:x Tractor AP27D 5632 907 910 Mud 1 170 Per Trip 170
“63 “Jun-t1 gmﬁrm Atolly Tractor AP27D 3632 939 G40 Stone Dust 1 170 Per Trip 170
ﬁw\. | Zlan-11 _Vs&_&_m:._m TrollyTractor AP27D 5632 10:12 10:16 Stone Dust i 170 Per Trip 170
m.\w.f\ ?_ 1 anm_\mm.u latha Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 10:37 10:50 Shifting of 30 ppc Cement Bags I 170 Per Trip 170
% 09 un-11 " Sticha latha XH\n@_vﬂn_.BQoﬂ AP27D 5632 11:19 11:45 Rallies ] 170 Per Trip 170
\,,\ R 1 gc latha Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 12:14 12:21 Ballies I E70 Per Trip 170
) \%ﬂﬂw 1 \&ﬂ_a latha \ﬁa_\q Tractor ~ AP27D)35632  12:58  13:13  Bailies 1 170 Per Trip 170
37 ,\o un=41 r\m.maAm latha k.XI_,b:w Tractor AP27D 5632 13:26 13:30 Coarse sand 1 170 Per Trip 170

8 “ugel 1 ) .vxa_m%m © Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 14:00 14:08 Fine Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170

i h&x R\‘._ \m 7 latha Frolly Tractor AP27D 5632 14:42 14:47 Ballics 1 170 Per Trip 170
_.,E\‘ R\“ 1 M&zz\ﬁmﬂg AP2TD 5632 1516 15:43 Ballies 1 170 Per Trip 176
J\LNW\\ “Jun-l1 : %%m:‘;oﬁ AP27D 3632 16.01 16:03 Fine Sand i 170 Per Trip 170
N»X. m\@‘_\m:‘.: Trolly ﬁwﬁs_. AP27D 5632 16:20 16:22 Fine Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
4 “@0.\?:-_ 0 W%a_._.w_ Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1626 l6:36 Fine Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
ﬁw\\ A9 Tun-11 mm@m stha Trolly Tractof | AP27D 35632  17:18 1725 Shifting of 35 PPC Cement Bags 1 170 Per Trip 170
©45 -Jun-11 Hﬁv?oﬂﬁ AP27D 5632 17:44 17:54 Stone Dust 1 170 Per Trip 170

Lo = ]
Certitiedty: | | ©
10 June, 2011
M
Prolect ManageT/cnag, Greenwood Estates ,
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report
.  ARamulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)

Contractor Name

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)

From Date:

3/6/11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (8 detail rec

Contractor Name
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records}

Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water proofing)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (4 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand Fyoti Babu (Anand Water pr.

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skili MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detail ¢

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
Payment Type s e
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MU (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (27 detail records

Contractor Name

Payment ’pre On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records)

10 June, 2011

.

Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Certified by

o

Certified by

Prewect Matiaget/Engg. A

GREENMWNOD [?STQTES

Greenwood Estates

To Date:

Sum

Sum_

Suam

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

9/6/11

6

3

47
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Worker Skill

MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for '"Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records)

Contractor Name

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (20 detai
Bijay Kumar (Piumber)

Payment Type
Worker Skill

On A/c
cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records)

Worker Skill

MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (21 detail r

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

D). Yadagiri (Plumber)
Job Work
MA

Summary for Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)

Payment Type
Worlcer Skill

_Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records)

On Alc
MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for 'Worker Skili' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records)

Contractor Name

Payment Type
Worker Skill

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (16 detail re

G. Srmwas rao (Eiectrlcal)

” On A/c

Co

Suremary for 'Worker Skill'= CQ (3 detail records)

Worker Skilt

MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records)

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinjvas rao (Electrical) (4 detail

Indravathi (Polish)
On Afc
CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)

Worker Skill

MA

Summary for "Worlker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill

10 June, 2011

Certified by:

Praject Mana er;f:nqg
GREENW@O® ESTATES
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__:S_L}lrlrjyrr:}{for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detai: records) _
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records)
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Indravathi (Polish) (2} detall recor

Contractor Name J.Ramesh (Earth Work)
Pay'r'ﬁe“r-mt" fifpe ' JTob Work o
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = J.Ramesh (Earth Work) (8 detail re

Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type ~ Job Work o

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill CcC

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (31 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (40 detail record

Contractor Name K.Babu (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Babu (Tiles) (1 detail record)

Contractor Name K.Beeraiah ( Tites)
Payment Type On Afc o
Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Beeraiah { Tiles) (2 detail record

10 June, 2011 /
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Contractor Name _K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work) (5d __ Sum____ , 15
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical) B B -
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) o Sum B3

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill (&0)

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (13 detail recor Sum 18
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skilf' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 34.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 40

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) ) Sum 74.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (10 detail records ~~ Sum N _74.5
Contractor Name MD. Nayeem (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skith CcO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skil} MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detailrecordsy _~ Sum . 13
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc {1 detail record) e,
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Nayeem (Civil) (14 detail e Jf
Contractor Name Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)

10 June, 2011
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

sk

Date
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-i1
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11%
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11}
03-Jun-11
03-J'un--l |
O3~J‘un--l 1
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-hun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-1t
(3-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
(3-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-i1
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
(3-Jun-11
03-Jun-11
03-hm-11

In

6:00
6:05
6:05
6:035
6:05
6:05
6:03
6:05
6:05
6:03
0:05
605
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:035
6:05
6:05
6:05

6:05 4

6:035
6:05
6:05
65:05
6:05
6:05
605
6:05
6:03
6:03
6:05
6:05
6:03
6:05
6:05

0:05 :

6:05
6:05
6:10
10
7:00
7:00

1D
2079
4666
3918

5210
5206
4600
4588
4753
3960

Name
Srinu
Pedda Anjam
P Kumar
Santosh
A Krishna
Bhikshapathy
Ramesh
Raghu
Nagiaj
Suresh
Naresh
Ramulu
Kanakaiah
Neela
Prasad
Chinna Anjam
Anjamma
Kurmaiah
Cinna
Venkatamma
Lailanna
Radha
Kandanna
Manikanta
Bhagvanta
Channamma
Yadamma
Laxma Reddy
Murthy
Sailu
Chandramma
Munni
Kundiaha
Puriah Sapano
K Vijay kumar
Ravi
Mashs:
$.Swamy
Narasaiah
Balaiah
Venkatesh
Anitha

Vhemesh

From Date: 03-Jun<l]

Cont
SNE
MNM
Kl
Kl
KJ
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
MNM
Kl
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
NM
MNM
BSP
BN
K
BSP
KJ
Kl
KlJ
K}
NAR
NAR
BSP
BSP
Vi
ViV

Type Skill  Wage Out
EWK ~ MH 185 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
crv o MH $50 18:00
CEN €O 300 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MH 150 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
EWK  MH 185 18:00
EWK  MH 185 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
EWK  MH 185 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
EWK ~ MH 185 18:00
EWK  MH 185 18:00
EWK ~ MH 185 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
EWK  MH 185 18:00
EWK  MH 185 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
EWK  FH 165 18:00
Civ. MH 150 18:00
CEN  MH {50 18:00
CIV  MH {50 1§:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
Cly  MH 150 18:00
CIV MA 275 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MH 150 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
dv FH 130 18:00
cv -

Chectied By

3/6/11

Attn

O 0 0
B

P
=

bl Bl e b W
o 0
-

1 CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Block
1.3 C
1.54 CA

Job Work
On Afc
On Afe
Onyfdc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On A/c

On Afc
On Afc
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Ade
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
Wérk .
Job Wtk

’y/ Amount
ept” 277.5
2475

275
275
150
450
300
300
300
300
300
225
300
247.5
275
247.5
2475
277.5
2775
2475
2773
2475
2775
277.5
277.5
2475
2475
277.5
277.5
300
2475
150
225
150
273
150
275
300
225
300
300
130
275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Jun-1l  7:00 3959 Tripanna VM (G MA 275 18:00 1 B ;ob/Work 275
03-Jun-11  7:00 4751 Govinda VM Clv FH 130 18:060 1B '_,/}b’ﬁqu 130
03-Jun-11  7:00 4750 Kalyani VM Clv FH 130 18:00 i B : }b)%rk 130
03-Jun-11  7:20 380t Dasaratha BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A < On Alc 150
03-jun-11  7:20 320G Nilesh BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
03-Jun-11  7:20 3315 Dinesh BY [SigY MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
03-Jun-11  7:20 3261 Bhupender BY C1v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-Jun-11  7:20 3799 Debsingh BY v MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11  7:20 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 i8:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11 720 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11  7:20 3320 Palto ram BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
03-Jun-11 7:20 3267 Rajen BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11  7:20 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11  7:20 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
03-Jun-11  7:20 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
03-Jup-11  7:20 3477 Tuliya BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On A/c 130
03-Jun-il  7:20 3258 Nandlal BY CLy MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-1i  7:20 3256 P Yadav BY Civ CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
03-Jun-11  7:20 3542 Chetan BY Civ ML 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
03-Jun-11 7:20 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Afc 275
03-jun-11  7:20 4814 Punima - BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
03<Jun-11  7:20 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 i1 A On Afc 275
03-Jun-1t 720 3475 Arun BY Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11  7:20 3793 Suvgesh BY v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-Jue-11  8:05 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-lun-11  8:05 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale : 275
03-Jun-il  8:05 4994 Sharma S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Al 130
03-Jun-11  8:05 4995 chandrakala S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
G3-Fun-11 805 5003 Gudda S.A CIv MA 275 18:60 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11 8:05 5215 Hansargj S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11  8:05 5004 Gunishcor S.A crv MA 275 18:00 A Or Afc 275
03-Jun-11  8:05 5031 Dhani Ram S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
03-Jun-11  8:05 5216 Milan SA CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-Jun-f1  8:05 3033 Dewki Bhai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc {50
03-Jun-11  8:10 5070 SunitaBai S.A CIv MFH 150 18:00 I A On A/c 150
03-Jun-1t  8:10 4983 Shaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
03-Jun-1t  8:10 4987 Karthik S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-lun-11 810 3009 Amrata S.A v 7L 13¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
03-Jun-11  8:10 5065 Virendar S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Jun-11  8:10 5069 Durgabai S.A Clv MH 156 18:00 1 A On Alc 156
03-Jun-11  8:10 4981 S.arjun S.A CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Jun-11  8:10 3005 Shadu S.A CIv MA 275 18:60 I A On Afc 275
03-Jun-11 810 5214 Shamu S.A CIv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Alc 275
03-fun-11  &:10 5217 MotiRam S.A CIv -«W'm‘w-’t*‘“w‘q’“’*ﬁgﬁﬁ'“*‘:‘““—'“-‘»‘-"4""5[::{5;}1‘\ On Alc 150
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Date In 1D Name
03-Jun-i1  8:49 4572 Srinu
03-Jun-11  9:00 3917 K Srinn
03-Jun-11  9:00 4431 Gulkulud Man
03-Jun-11 900 4376 Anitha
03.Jun-11 %00 3914 K Yakashi
03-Jun-11  :00 4233 B Kavita
03-Jun-11  %:00 3321 B.llaiah
03-Jun-11  9:00 3819 Mithiaiah
03-Jun-11  9:00 2441 Lakshmik
03-Jun-11 9:00 3686 D Anita
03-Jun-11  9:00 2604 Sirisha
03-un-11 900 5232 P Rajaiah
03-Jun-11 900 3233 D.Malliah
03-Jun-t1  9:60 3824 ) Yenkanna
03-Jun-11 9:00 4956 Gourak
03-Jun-11  9:00 2824 ‘Lalu
03-fun-11  9:10 3948 Arjim
03-Jun-11 %10 3945 Ganga
03-Jun-11  9:10 4402 N Krushna
03-Jun-11 910 3923 K Bharati
03-Jun-11  9:10 5190 Jaga
93-Jun-11  9:10 3912 K Janganath
03-Jun-it 9:10 5188 Ananda
03-Jun-11 910 4957 Sekhar
03-Jun-11 9010 4958  mahesh
03-Jun-11  9:15 4955 Damayanthi
03-Jugs-11  9:15 4397 Om prasad
03-lun-11 915 3913 Ganesh
03-Jun-11 915 5189 Padma
03-Jun-11 9:15 3949 Kanchan
03-jun-11 9:15 3921 K Savitri
03-Jun-11 915 4953 Titama
03-Jun-11 S8 4177 anil kumar
03-Jun-11  9:18 3241 Shori mangal r
03-Jun-il  9:18 4801 Mallesh
03-lun-11  9:18 4803 RBikram
03-Jun-11  9:18 5211 Nagaraj
03-km-11  9:13 3405 Santosh
03-Jun-11 G118 5213 [.Rajesh
03-lun-t1  9:18 4198 sunil
03-Jun-11  9:18 3252 Shanker
03-Jun-11  9:18 5240 ShankarSholu
03-Jun-t1  9:20 5056 Gudu
03-Jun-I'1 €20 5054 Rino
19 jime, 2011
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Certified by:
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Cont
SNE
KJ
SNE
SME
KJ
SNE
RAJ
SNE
SNE
SMNE
SNE
RAl
RAl
SNE
kJ
SNE
K
KJ
KJ
Kl
KJ
KJ
iKJ
K}

<)
K§
KJ
KI
KJ

K

IKJ
KJ
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BIHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
VIK
VIK

Type
EWK
Cry
EWK
EWK
CIv
EWIC
TIL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
TIL
EWK
CIv
EWK
Cly
Clv
Civ
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Cy
CIv
CIv
Clv
Iy
CIv
Clv
PAl
PATL
PAI
PAI
PAL
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAL
PLU
PLU

Skill

MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
Fi
MA
MH
MH
3
MH
MIH
MH
HM
FH
MIH
CO
MA
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA

FH

FH

Fii

MA
MFH
MA
MH
MA
MF|
MA
MA
MA

Greenwood Estates

Wage

185
275
165
165
275
165
300
{85
163
163
165
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18-00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
{8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount
e JobWork 185
1A ©OnAl 275
| CA Work 165
1 CA < On Afc 165
L A On Afe 275
I CA /laﬁhfork i63
I A * On Ale 300
i CA Work 185
1 CA " OmaAl 165
1 CA Job-Work 165
i cA ;/JQKW(-)rk 165
A & OnAk 300
A On Alc 175
i CA On Alc 185
A On Alc 130
i CA On Ale i85
I CA On Afc 150
1 CA On Alec 150
1 CA On A/c 300
1 CA On Alc 130
I CA On A/c 150
1 CA On Alc 300
1 CA On Ale 275
1 CA On Alc 150
I CA On A/q 150
1A Work 130
1 A iiw‘( 150
1 A Job 275
P A On Afc 130
i A /wo/ 130
1 A On Alc £30
I A On Alc 136
1 A On Alc 225
1T A On Ale 150
I A On Ade 225
A On Al 150
I A On Afc 223
1A On A/c 150
1 A On Alg 225
1 A On Al 225
I A On Alc 225

LOn Alc 225
In Alc 250
On Alc 250
Page 4 of 6
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili Wage OQOut Attn Biock Payment Amount

03-Jun-11  9:20 5053 Dipu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 230
03-Jun-11  9:20 4849 Majhi KKK O MA 275 1800 1 A ] ork 275
03-Jun-11 920 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU CcO 300 18:0G i A ” On Alc 300
03-Jun-11  9:20 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
03-Tun-11 920 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIV FH 130 18:00 I A / 130
03-Jun-11  9:20 4869 Batkama KKK CIv FH 130 18:00 I A }a’ 130
03-Jun-11  9:20 4866 Viresh KKK  CIv MA 275 18:00 i A Ju ork 275
03-Jun-11 920 4846 Krishna KKK  CivV Cco 300 18:00 1 A Worlk 300_
03-Jun-11 920 4847 Sekhar KKK CIV MA 275 18:00 1A < JokWork 275
03-Jun-11  9:20 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A “0On Afc 250
03-Jun-11  9:25 3863 Laxmi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 tA On Alc 130
03-Jun-11  ©:25 3864 K Jyothi P.K v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
03-Jup-11  9:25 3865 K Savitri PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
03-Jun-11  9:25 4867 Nilamabr P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
03-Jun-11 925 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
03-Jun-i1  9:23 2397 Kamalama PK Civ FH 13¢ 18:060 1 A On Alc 130
03-lun-1%1  ©6:25 2399 Mohini P.K ary FH 130 18:00 PA On Alc
03-Jun-11 925 2402 Padma P v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Jun-11 9:25 3519 Basanta P.K Civ FH . 130 18:00 A On A/c
03-Jun-11 925 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv Fl4 130 18:00 I A On Ale
03-Jun-11  9:25 3156 Hemme P.K CIvV FH 130 13:00 1 A On Alc
03-Jun-11  9:27 3857 KR Narayan PK Civ MH 130 13:00 1 A On Alc
03-Jun-1f  9:27 2797 Jayaram P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1A Onr Ale
03-Jun-11 %27 4895 Mahant: P.K Clv MH 150 1800 1 A On Ade
G3-Jun-11  9:30 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Afc
03-Jun-11  9:30 5312 Akbar NRU TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Al
03-Jun-1t  9:30 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc
03-Jun-11 930 5090 V.D Swami YAD  PLU MIH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 156
03-Jun-11  9:30 5091 K.Venkat YAD  PLU MA 230 18,00 1 A On Alc 250
03-Jun-1l  9:30 3926 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 13:00 I A On Ale 250
03-Jun-11  9:30 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 i A On Alc 250
03-Jun-11 948 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS PL.U MA 250 18:0G 1 A On Ale 250
03-Jun-11 9:48 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A J ork 250
03-Ju-11  9:48 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A %erk 250
03-Jun-11  9:48 4960 Mursalin KDS  PLY M 150 18:00 i A " On Alc 130
03-Jun-t1 9:48 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 A Work 300
03-Jun-i1  9:48 5178 A Tirupathi KDS PLU MA 2350 18:00 I A /ﬁﬁVork 250
03-Jun-11  9:48 5177 G.Shylesh KDS  PLU MH 150 18:00 I A < OnAlk 150
03-Jun-11 9:48 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 LA On Alc 150
03-Jun-1% S48 5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
03-Jun-11 948 3106 KaviRaj KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 [ A On Alc 250
03-Jun-11 948 5104 MD.Qayuum  KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1A QpAlc 7 250
03-Jun-11  10:05 4123  Jagan SCM CIV MH 150 18:00 1A AAA 150
03-dun-11  10:05 4067 Ramu SCM - CIvV /{Work 275
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep
Date In ID Namie
04-Jun-11 3'(}{)‘4249 B Jogaiah
04-Jun-11 3 00_7__5280 Bijay
04-Jun-11 6 0¢ 4069 prakash
04-Jun-11  6:00 4680 Kurmaiah
04-Jun-11  6:00 4679 Cinna
G4-Jun-11  6:00 4671 Bhagvanta
04-Jun-11  6:00 2079 Srinu
04-Jun-11  6:00 4668 Laxma Reddy
04-Jun-11  6:00 4681 Anjamma
0d4-Jun-il  6:10 4591 Naresh
04-Jun-1f  6:10 4600 Balaiah
04-Jun-11  &:10 4599 Kanakaizh
04-hmn-11  6:10 4598 Kundiaha
04-lun-11  6:10 4597 Ramulu
04-Jun-11 6210 4593  Yakuv Swami
04-Jun-11 610 459G  Suresh
0d-Jun-il  6:10 458G Nagyaj
04-Jun-11  6:10 4587 Raghu
04-Jun-11  6:10 4585 Ramesh
G4-lun-11  6:10 4383 Bhikshapathy
04-Jun-11  6:10 4594 Sailu
04-3un-11  6:10 4588 Venkatesh
04-Jun-11  6:15 5253 Munni
04-Jun-11  6:15 3915 K Vijay kumar
O0d4-Jun-1t  ©:15 3916 Prasad
04-Jun-11  6:15 3918 P Kumar
04-Jun-11  6:15 3943 Santosh
0d-Jun-11  6:15 4400 A Krishna
O4-Jur-11 615 5255 Puriah Sapano
04-Jun-31  6:15 5232 Ravi
04-Jun-1t  6:15 5250 Mashi
04-Jun-11  7:15 3691 Hem kumar
04-Jun-11 7:15 3960 Vhemesh
04-Jun-11 7453 4733 Anitha
04-Jun-11 7:15 4750 Kalyani
0d4-Jun-11  7:20 3261 Bhupender
04-Jun-11 7:20 3315 Dinesh
04-Jun-11  7:20 3316 Manohar
O04-Jun-11  7:20 4807 Keswab
04-Jun-}i  7:20 3477 Tuliva
04-Jup-1l  7:20 3320 Palto ram
04-hun-il  7:20 3355 Nahar
O04-tun-11  7:20 4814 Punima
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125
1235
412.5
2775
2775
2775
2775
277.5
2475
300
300
306
225
223
300
360
300
300
300
450
300
300
150
2753

130
130
150
275
275
275
130
275

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek Payment Amount
AR CAR MA 250 18:00 Oj'A On Alc
AR CAR  MA 250 18:00 09 £ Onak
SCM GV MA 275 18:00 l.?)_A (Jfffwdgk
MNM EWK  MH 185 18:00 19 A Joif Work
MNM  EWK ~ MH 185 18:00 15y A Jotr Work
MNM EWK MH (85 18:00 1.5}% " JotWork
SNE  EWK  MH 185 18:00 1.5\ C (Dep/t
MMM EWK  MH 185 18:00 LS)A /Jﬂi"Work
MNM EWK  FH 165 18:00 14 A '/kfﬁvork
BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 13;\ On Alc
BSP  CEN  Ma 200 18:00 1.53);& On Alc
BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 15 A On Alc
BSP  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 A On Ale
BSP CEN  MH 150 1800 QA On Afe
BSP  CEN  MA 200 18:00 R\ A On Ae
BSP  CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.97\ On Alc
BSP  CEN  MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afe
BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.\3;\ On Afc
BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 'R A On Alc
BSP CEN €O 300 18:00 J A On Alc
BSP  CEN  MA 200 18:00 "‘;A On Alc
RSP CEN MA 200 18:00 A On Alc
Ki CIv MH 150 18:00 A Or Alc
KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale
Kl CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale
KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc
KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc
KJ ClV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc
KJ cv  mH 150 18:00 1A On Afc
Ki GV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale
1) CIV  MA 275 18:00 LA On Afc
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A Jots Work
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A JobrWork
VM CIV FH 136 18:00 1A /.wrﬁfo
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 I A JobWork
BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 | A On Alc
BY  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe
BY CIV  Ma 275 18:00 I A On Al
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale
BY CIV MaA 275 18:00 1A On Ade
BY .

BY
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Slall Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amoeunt

04-lun-11  7:20 3474 Santalal BY v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Jun-11  7:20 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
04-Jun-11  7:20 3475 Arun BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 273
04-Jun-11 720 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
Od4-Jun-il  7:20 3793  Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
04-Tun-11 7:20 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
04-lun-11  7:20 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Jur-11 7:20 3267 Rajen 13y Cly MA 275 15:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Jur-11 7:20 3796 shyamsunder BY Civ MA 273 1800 A On Alc 275
04-Jun-11 7:20 3548 Rupchand BY Clv MA 275 18.00 1A On Alc 275
0d-Jun-i1 720 3256 P Yadav BY Clv cO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
Odudun-i1  7:20 3342 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
04-Jun-11  7:20 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
04-Jun-11  7:20 3259 Govardhan BY v MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 130
04-Jun-11  7:20 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
04-Jun-11  7:20 3260 Nilesh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
0d4-Jun-1F  8:00 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A Mrk ] 275
04-Jun-11  8:00 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A £ W 130
04-Jun-1%  8:10 4987 Karthik S.A Civ MH 156 18:00 1 A 1 Afe 150
04-Jun-11  8:10 3217 MoetiRam S.A Cv MH 153G 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
G4-Jun-11  8:10 3215 Hansaraj S.A CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
Od-Fun-11 810 5214 Shamu S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc
Od-Jun-11  8:10 4981 S.arjun S.A CIv Co 300 18:60 1 A On Alc
04-Jun-11  8:10 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
0d-Jun-11  8:10 4085 Kumar S.A Clv MA 273 18:60 I A On Alc
04-Jun-t1 810 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc
04-Jun-11  8:10 5216 Milan S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
0d-Jun-11 810 5009 Amrata S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
04-Jyn-11  8:10 3065 Virendar S.A Clv MA 275 13%:00 1 A On Afc
04-Jun-11  8:10 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A Clvy MH 150 18:60 1 A On Afc
04-Jun-t1 810 5069 Durgabai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc
O04-Jun-f1  8:10 5031 Dhani Ram S.A CIv MH 1530 18:00 1 A On Afe
04-fun-11 810 5070 SunitaBat S.A CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale
04-Jun-11  8:10 5005 Shadu S.A Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Afe
04-Jun-11  8:10 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIy MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc
04-Jun-11  8:10 4994 Sharma S.A CIv FH 136 18:00 I A On Al
04-Jun-11  8:10 4995 chandrakala S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 LA On Ale
04-Jun-11  8:40 3514 Achutya PK Civ MaA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
04-Jun-11  8:40 2396 venkata Ramn DK CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc
O4-jun-11  8:40 2796 Lachana P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc
04-Jur-11 - 8:40 3664 B Arjun PR CIv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ale
04-Jun-11 840 3513 Somesar PK Civ MA 275 18:00 A On Ale
04-Jun-11  §40 2813 Saraswati PK Cry FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc
Od-Jun-t1  8:40 3058 Vishwanath P.K Cry MA 275 18:00 1A OnAlg
f
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Ount Attn Block Paymenf Amount

04-Jun-11  8:40 3856 N Ravilkumar PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
04-Jun-1t 8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
04-Jun-11  §:40 2407 P.santosh P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 273
04-Jun-11  8:40 2641 raghave PK C1v MH 156 18:00 I A On Alc 156
04-Jun-11  8:44 3863 Laxmi PX CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
04-bun-11  8:44 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv co 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
O4-Jur-11  8:44 3056 Vasudev P.K Cry MA 275 18:00 i A On A/c 275
04-Jun-11 844 2390  Anakith P K crv MA 275 1800 1‘ A On Alc 275
04-Jur-11 8:44 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 1800 1 A On Al 130
04-Jun-11 844 3865 K Savitri PK v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
O4-Jur-11  8:44 2631 Govindu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Jun-11  &44 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On A/c 275
04-Jup-11  &44 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Jur-11  8:44 2785  Arjun P.K C1v MA 275 180G I A On Afc 2758
Od-lus-11 8:44 2395 Manjula LK cly FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
O04-Ju-i1  8:44 3857 KR Narayan PK cry MH 150 18:00 i A On Afc 150
0d-Jur-11 844 2811 P Laxmi PK CIV FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 130
m-u rs:-m—ﬁ\?ijA 0—5-00 - NITZBY Y ﬂ
\kﬂé Aty un-11  8:44 2399 Mohini PK 77CTY—FH 301800 FA—  QnAe 30
ﬁ" 04-Jun-11 8:44 2397 Kamalama PK CIv ['H 130 18:00 1 A On Alc i30
04-Jun-11  8:44 2401 WNagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:60 I A On Alc 275
/ 04-Jun-1§f  8:44 5233 D.Malliah RAJ TIL M 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
04-Jun-11 844 3519 DBasanta PK Civ F1l 13¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc 130,
04-Jun-il 844 2402 Padmna PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
04-Jun-11  8:44 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
Od-tun-11 844 5232 P .Rajaiah RAJ TiL MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
04-Jun-11  8:44 4897 Nilamabr P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
04-Jun-11  8:44 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 2757
04-Jun-11 844 5321 B.laiah RAJ TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
04-Jun-11  8:50 4956 Gourak Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Aflc 130
04-Jun-11 &350 3917 K Srinu KJ v MA 275 1800 P A On Alc 275
04-Jun-11  8:30 3914 K Yakashi Kl Cy MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
04-Jun-11  9:00 4983 Shaker S.A CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Afc 275
C4-fun-11  9:05 3925 « Bharati Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
04-Jun-11  9:05 5i89 Padma Kl crv FH 136 1800 1 A /ﬁqu 130
04-Jun-11  9:05 4953 Titama K CIv FH 130 18:00 T A -/Lebﬁrk 130
04-Jun-11  9:05 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv M 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
O4-Jun-11  9:05 3949 Kanchan KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A Mrk 130
Od-jun-11  9:05 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 i A Job-Work 130
04-Jun-11 905 4157 Krishna fal KJ 1y FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
04-lun-11  9:10 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWEK FH 165 18:00 I CA Jeb-Work 163
O4-Jun-11  9:10 2420 murali SNE EWEK MH /w 185
Od-Jun-11  9:10 2439  Shanti SNE EWK H 165
04-Jun-11  9:10 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM  EWEK FH 163
0 e, 2011 ] | Manager f S are
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amounnt

04-Jun-11  9:10 4562 Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 I CA /(f(qu 165
04-Jun-11  9:}0 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 i CA '}Wbrk 165
Gd-Jun-11 910 2421  neerana SNE EWK MH 185 1800 1 CA ° Dept 185
C4-3un-11  9:10 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH 165 18:00 1 CAAQ E‘)'_rk 165
04-Jun-11  9:10 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA /){N{ - 185
04-Jun-11  9:10 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 1 CA “ Job4Work 185
04-Jun-17 9:10 2824 Lalu SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA = Depf 185
04-Jus-11  9:10 4663 Necla MNM  EWK FH 165 18:00 I CA yyw/urk 165
04-Jua-11  9:10 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA . /J}b/Work 185
04-Jus-11 9:10 3824 1 Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 185 18:00 I CA 'Work 185
O4-Jun-11 911 5313 Tespal NRU  TiL MA 300 18:00 1A " On Al 300
04-Jun-11  9:11 5312 Akbar “RRU TiL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
04-Jun-11  9:14 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A /Mm{)rk 175
O04-Jun-11  9:14 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 360 18:00 I A "/J{?ﬁh’prk 300
Od-Jun-11  9:14 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 1A /dﬁork 300
04-Jun-11 916 3405 Santosh BHM  PAJ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jun-11  9:16 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 1840 I C On Alc 225
04-Jun-11  9:16 4803 Bikram BIM  PAlL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
04-Jun-11 9:16 5213 K.Rajesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
Od4-Jun-11  9:16 5241 Shori mangair BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
04-Jun-11 916 5211 Nagaraj BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
04-Jun-11  9:16 5240 ShankarShola BHM DAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
04-Jun-11 916 3252 Shanker BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 22
O4-Jun-11  9:16 4177 anil kumar BHM  PA} MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 223
04-Jun-f1  9:18 5297 Rama IND POL MH 150 i8:00 I A On Afc 150
Cd-dun-11  9:20 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 i8:00 1 A On Afc 150
04-Jun-11 920 35294 Indravathi IND POL CO 300 18:00 i A On Ale 300
04-Jun-11 920 5176 (CH.Ashok KD3 PLU MH 150 18:00 I A /Jﬂb/Work 150
O04-Jun-11  9:20 5175 K.Shekbar KDS PLU MH 150 13:60 1 A~ OnAfk i50
04-Jun-E1  9:20 5295 Raj Kumar IND POL MA 225 18:00 I A On Alc 225
04-Jun-11 9:20 5106 Kavi Raj KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
04-Jun-11 920 5180 S.K Ansar KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Alc 250
Od-Jun-11 920 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO . 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
04-Jun-11 9:20 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 I A /Jolfﬁfork 250
04-Jun-11  9:20 3177 G.Shvlesh KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A T On Ak 150
Od-Jun-11  9:22 35088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
04-Jun-11  9:22 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 P A Job-Work 150
04-Jun-11  9:22 5090 V.D Swami YAD  PLU MH 150 18:G0 A On Alc 150
O0d-Jun-11  9:22 5091 K.Venkat YAD  PLU MA 230 18:00 I A On A/c 250
04-Jun-11 922 3927 Sanjay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On A/ . 230
04-Jun-11 9:22 3925 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1A 1eB Work 250
04-lun-11 925 5152 ditendra kumar PP~ A

04-Jun-1} 25 4256 Satrodhan SHY
O04-Jun-11  9:25 4350 Hariom SHV
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage
04-Jun-11  9:25 4352  Shiva shyam 5;%&’. PAJ MA 225
04-Jun-11 930 5206 Narasaiah NAR  CEN MH 150
04-Jun-11  9:30 5201 CH.Mallesh NAR  CEN Ma 200
04-Jun-11  9:30 5208 K.Ramulu NAR  CEN MA 200
04-jun-11  ©:30 5209 Chandra Babu NAR  CEN MH i50
O4-Jun-11  9:30 5210 S5.Swamy NAR  CEN MA 200
04-Jun-11  9:30 53202 K.Krishaa NAR  CEN MA 260
04-Jun-il  9:50 4122 Bagg raji S5CM CIV MA 275
04-Jun-11  9:50 4067 Ramu SCM GV MA 275
04-Jun-11  9:50 40G68 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIV MA 275
04-Jun-11 950 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA 275
04-Tun-11  9:50 4083 Narayan SCM CIV MA 273
04-Jun-11 2:30 2100 Kuramiah SNE EWK MH 185
04-Jun-11  9:50 4121 Laxminarayan SCM IV MA 275
04-Jun-i1  9:50 4123 Jagan SCM GV MH 150
04-Jun-1F  9:55 5054 Bino VIK PLU MA 250
04-Jup-11 955 5056 Gudu VIK PLU MA 250
04-Jun-11  9:55 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150
04-Jun<11  ©:55 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250
C4-Fun-11  9:55 4689 Bijay kumar  VIJK PLU co 300
O4-Jun-11  9:55 3053 Dipu VIK PLU MA 250
04-Jur-11 10:00 5034  Akash PPN WLEL MH 150
O4-Jun-11  10:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CG 300
04-Jun-11  t0:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150
04-Jun-i1 10:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250
04-Jun-11 10:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250
04-Jun-11 10:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250
04-Jun-11  10:05 4980 Bhanu VLR PAL MA 223
04-Jun-11  10:03 4407 K Arbind VLR PAl MA 225
04-Jun-11  16:05 4999 Jangir VLR Pal MA 223
04-Jun-11 10:05 4636 Bhasker VLR PAL MA 225
04-Tup-11  10:05 4408 T Laddu VLR PAl MA 225
04-Jun-11  10:05 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAl MA 225
04-Jun-11  10:05 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225
04-fun-11  10:10 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI CO 300
04-fun-11  10:10 3097 Juber S.M PAI MA 225
04-Jun-11  10:10 3096 Jurge S.M PAL MA 225
04-Jun-11  10:10 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAl MA 225
04-Jun-11  10:;10 5259 K.Ramakrishn $.M PAI MA 225
04-Jun-11  10:10 5258 Swamy SM PaAl MA 225
04-Jun-11  10:15 5198 Suresh RMU  ELE MA 250
O04-Jun-11 10:15 5319 Devender EMU  ELE M
Od4-Jun-31 10:15 5193 Ramu RMU  ELE MA
04-Jun-I1  10:13 5192 N.Ramy RMU  ELE Cco
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On Alc 225
On Ale 150
On Al 200
On Alc 200

On Afc 150

On Afc 200

Gn Ale 200
/gbﬁixk 275
£ /JabfWork 275
Jgb-Work 275
JopWork 275

-/Jobwork 275
)bfw’ork 185
Jo otk 275
% 150
n Afc 250

On Al 250
On Alc 150
On Afc 250
On Alc 300
On Alc 230
On Afc 150
On Afe 300
On Afe 130
On Ale 250
On Alc 2530
On Ale 250
On A/c 225
On Ale 225
On Afe 225
On Afc 225
On Alc 225
On Alc 225
On Afc 225

Work 300

W 225
On Alc 225

225

W 225
T A/C 225

R YA

250
160
250
300
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